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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total
1|USA Usa 1 1 1 3 2 1 2 5 3 2 3 8 1
2 |RUS Russia 1 1 1 1 2 2 =2
2| DEN Denmark 2 2 2 2 =2
4 IND India 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =2
5|MEX Mexico 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =2
6 | FRA France 1 1 1 1 =11
7(IRl IR Iran 1 1 1 1 2 2 =2
8| GER Germany 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =2
8|ITA ltaly 1 1 2 1 1 2 =2
10 | GEO Georgia 1 1 1 1 =11
10 |JPN Japan 1 1 1 1 =11
10| COL Colombia 1 1 1 1 =11
13| CHN PR China 2 2 2 2 =2
13 |BLR Belarus 1 1 1 1 2 2 =2

Total: 4 4 4 12 6 6 6 18 10 10 10 30
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Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Compound Men Sat 15 Aug | GOLD VERMA Abhishek IND India
SILVER EBADI Esmaeil IRI IR Iran
BRONZE | ANDERSON Steve USA Usa
Compound Women Sat 15 Aug | GOLD AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia
SILVER USQUIANO Alejandra COL Colombia
BRONZE | OCHOA Linda MEX Mexico
Compound Men Team Sat 15 Aug | GOLD HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark
DAMSBO Martin
LAURSEN Patrick
SILVER GELLENTHIEN Braden USA Usa
ANDERSON Steve
WILDE Reo
BRONZE | PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly
PAGNONI Federico
NENCIONI Michele
Compound Women Team Sat 15 Aug | GOLD CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS Russia
VINOGRADOVA Mariia
AVDEEVA Natalia
SILVER | TONIOLI Marcella ITA ltaly
SPANO Viviana
ANASTASIO Anastasia
BRONZE | GAUVIN Crystal USA Usa
KELLER Lexi
BRADLEY Angela
Compound Mixed Team Sat 15 Aug | GOLD SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN Denmark
HANSEN Stephan
SILVER SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI IR Iran
EBADI Esmaeil
BRONZE | GAUVIN Crystal USA Usa
GELLENTHIEN Braden
AR_C93 Report Created: 16 Aug 2015 14:44 Europe/Berlin Page 2/64
@D wamorors  SPORTOTO  FILA  Rimes D



Wroclaw (POL)
3\

|
ARCHERY

WORLD CUP

wroclaw 2015 11_16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

©

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Sun 16 Aug | GOLD VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France
SILVER GARRETT Zach USA Usa
BRONZE | PRILEPOV Anton BLR Belarus
Recurve Women Sun 16 Aug | GOLD BROWN Mackenzie USA Usa
SILVER KATO Ayano JPN Japan
BRONZE | RICHTER Elena GER Germany
Recurve Men Team Sun 16 Aug | GOLD KLIMITCHEK Collin USA Usa
MCLAUGHLIN Sean
ELLISON Brady
SILVER FLOTO Florian GER Germany
KAHLLUND Florian
RUDOW Marc
BRONZE | HUANG Rui CHN PR China
DAl Xiaoxiang
YONG Zhiwei
Recurve Women Team Sun 16 Aug | GOLD BROWN Mackenzie USA Usa
LORIG Khatuna
PRITCHARD La Nola
SILVER | ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia
BRONZE | CAO Hui CHN PR China
Ql Yuhong
CUI Yuanyuan
Recurve Mixed Team Sun 16 Aug | GOLD ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico
SERRANO Juan Rene
SILVER KUMARI Deepika IND India
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
BRONZE | KUZNIATZOVA Alena BLR Belarus
PRILEPOV Anton
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY
NOC Men Women Total Officials Total
Competitors
ALG  Algeria 3 3 6 4 10
AUT  Austria 6 2 8 1 9
BEL Belgium 4 1 5 2 7
BIH Bosnia and Herzegovina 2 0 2 0 2
BLR  Belarus 4 4 8 2 10
BRA Brazil 6 4 10 2 12
CAN Canada 1 0 1 1 2
CHI Chile 1 0 1 1 2
CHN PR China 4 4 8 6 14
COL Colombia 4 3 7 0 7
CRO Croatia 2 1 3 2 5
CZE Czech Republic 1 0 1 0 1
DEN Denmark 4 2 6 0 6
EGY Egypt 3 4 7 3 10
ESA  El Salvador 1 0 1 1 2
ESP  Spain 4 4 8 1 9
EST Estonia 3 4 7 4 11
FIN Finland 3 1 4 1 5
FRA  France 5 4 9 4 13
GEO Georgia 2 3 5 1 6
GER Germany 5 7 12 3 15
IND India 8 8 16 6 22
IRI IR Iran 6 6 12 8 20
IRL Ireland 2 0 2 0 2
ISV Virgin Islands, US 0 1 1 0 1
ITA Italy 8 8 16 4 20
JPN  Japan 3 3 6 3 9
LAT Latvia 1 1 2 1 3
LUX  Luxembourg 2 0 2 1 3
MEX Mexico 2 2 4 0 4
NED Netherlands 3 0 3 1 4
NOR  Norway 1 1 2 1 3
NZL  New Zealand 0 2 2 0 2
POL Poland 7 8 15 6 21
RUS Russia 5 7 12 1 13
SLO  Slovenia 2 2 4 1 5
Sul Switzerland 4 1 5 0 5
SVK  Slovakia 0 1 1 1 2
SWE Sweden 0 1 1 0 1
TUR  Turkey 4 4 8 4 12
UKR  Ukraine 7 9 16 7 23
USA Usa 8 8 16 6 22
Total: 42 141 124 265 90 355
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 82 33 19
Recurve Women 77 30 17
Compound Men 61 29 10
Compound Women 45 20 7
Recurve Mixed Team 0 25 25
Compound Mixed Team 0 18 18
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
ALG ALGERIA BOUHAHA Sarah 386 29 Mar 1990 53C Recurve Women
HOCINE Majid - 14 Feb 1996 31C Recurve Men
1ZR1 Abdelkader - 30 Jan 1975 32C Recurve Men
MEGHERBI Mounir 278 12 Aug 1975 33C Recurve Men
REZIGUE Amina 386 24 Dec 1990 52C Recurve Women
TIKAROUCHINE Yasmine - 26 May 2000 54C Recurve Women
AUT AUSTRIA BALDAUFF Laurence 81 19 Nov 1974 56B Recurve Women
BERTSCHLER Alexander 138 11 Jul 1994 28A Recurve Men
GSTOETTNER Andreas 160 31 Jul 1996 30A Recurve Men
IRRASCH Dominik 176 12 Apr 1996 29A Recurve Men
MATZNER Michael 49 01 Sep 1975 21A  Compound Men
PLESCHBERGER Magret 469 26 May 1959 55B Recurve Women
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian 327 06 Aug 1994 22A  Compound Men
WIENER Nico 216 13 Mar 1997 23A  Compound Men
BEL BELGIUM ADRIAENSEN Ben 195 15 May 1997 23C Recurve Men
DEPOITIER Julien 85 02 May 1988 35A Compound Men
MARTENS Rick 258 02 Feb 1997 24C  Recurve Men
PRIEELS Sarah 50 27 Feb 1990 59A Compound Women
THIRY Nico 280 29 Apr 1987 25C Recurve Men
BIH BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA GRGIC Nebojsa - 16 Dec 1997 27B  Compound Men
VUKELIC Damir - 05 Mar 1978 26B  Compound Men
BLR BELARUS DALIDOVICH Pavel 116 25 Jul 1985 14B Recurve Men
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 70 25 Aug 1994 62B Recurve Women
KAROUKIN Anton 230 31 Mar 1993 13B Recurve Men
KUZNIATZOVA Alena 498 11 Nov 1984 60B Recurve Women
LAVRENTIEV Oleg 126 21 Sep 1981 29B Compound Men
MYLCHENKO Nina 517 25 Jan 1990 59C Recurve Women
PRILEPQV Anton 13 05 Feb 1984 16B Recurve Men
TOLKACH Alena 69 03 Feb 1989 61B Recurve Women
BRA BRAZIL BARROSO DA CRUZ Lugui - 21 Feb 1998 13A Recurve Men
CANETTA GOBBI Marina 258 04 Jan 1989 47A  Recurve Women
DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa 129 18 Jan 1995 49A  Recurve Women
DALMEIDA Marcus 6 30 Jan 1998 15A Recurve Men
DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 44 12 Jan 1994 48A  Recurve Women
DOS SANTOS Roberval 28 14 Jul 1970 25A  Compound Men
NIKITIN Sarah 67 27 Dec 1988 50A Recurve Women
OLIVEIRA Bernardo 73 08 Jun 1993 16A Recurve Men
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 102 31 Aug 1982 14A Recurve Men
RORIZ JR. Marcelo 26 12 Jul 1983 24A  Compound Men
CAN CANADA DUENAS Crispin 12 05 Jan 1986 12C Recurve Men
CHI CHILE AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo 100 14 Mar 1992 12A  Recurve Men
CHN PR CHINA CAO Hui - 07 Sep 1991 39C Recurve Women
CUI Yuanyuan 116 15 Feb 1992 38C Recurve Women
DAl Weibin - 01 Dec 1995 21C Recurve Men
DAI Xiaoxiang 19 15 Dec 1990 19C Recurve Men
HUANG Rui 387 20 Sep 1995 20C Recurve Men
QI Yuhong 72 25 Aug 1989 40C Recurve Women
YONG Zhiwei 30 03 Aug 1992 18C Recurve Men
ZHANG Binghong - 21 Mar 1992 37C Recurve Women
COL COLOMBIA ARENAS Sebastian 481 26 May 1998 18B Compound Men
CARDONA Camilo Andres 22 16 Feb 1995 20B Compound Men
MARCEN Maja 28 14 Apr 1982 49B Compound Women
MORENO GALLON Diego Alejandro - 14 Sep 1997 19B Compound Men
MUNOZ Daniel 15 22 Mar 1989 17B  Compound Men
RENDON Ana Maria 18 10 Mar 1986 41A Recurve Women
USQUIANO Alejandra 12 12 May 1993 50B Compound Women
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

CRO CROATIA BUDEN Domagoj 65 08 Aug 1997 5A  Compound Men
BUDEN Ivana 22 10 Sep 1985 55B Compound Women
MIHALIC Matija 128 23 Jul 1995 22A  Recurve Men

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC REITMEIER Filip 163 15 Aug 1975 30A Compound Men

DEN DENMARK ANEAR Erika - 30 May 1978 53A Compound Women
DAMSBO Martin 8 26 May 1985 17A  Compound Men
DARUM Andreas 83 15 Jan 1991 19A Compound Men
HANSEN Stephan 9 19 Jun 1995 20A Compound Men
LAURSEN Patrick 36 16 May 1988 18A Compound Men
SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 24 10 Feb 1995 52A  Compound Women

EGY EGYPT EL-NEMR Ahmed 283 21 Nov 1978 27A  Recurve Men
ELGIBILY Hala 80 19 Sep 1989 54B Compound Women
ELGIBILY Nancy 82 04 Sep 1983 53B Compound Women
ELSAID Khaled 202 26 Mar 1990 25B Compound Men
FAKHRY Ahmed 109 08 Jun 1992 24B  Compound Men
KAMEL Nada 91 27 Aug 1990 59A Recurve Women
MANSOUR Amira 139 03 May 1991 60A Recurve Women

ESA EL SALVADOR HERNANDEZ Roberto 23 09 Jan 1989 31B Compound Men

ESP  SPAIN ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 11 31 May 1994 30B Recurve Men
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 57 01 May 1975 34B Compound Men
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 159 25 Jan 1994 62C Recurve Women
FERNANDEZ Antonio 33 12 Jun 1991 28B Recurve Men
MARCOS Andrea 14 07 Oct 1988 57A  Compound Women
MARIN Alicia 33 17 Apr 1997 60C Recurve Women
MARTIN Adriana 76 12 Apr 1996 61C Recurve Women
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 36 19 Apr 1992 29B Recurve Men

EST ESTONIA JAATMA Lisell - 19 Jul 1999 52B Compound Women
JAATMA Mariel - 08 Jul 1990 51B Compound Women
NURMSALU Laura 117 01 Jun 1994 55C Recurve Women
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 326 11 Jan 1994 22C Recurve Men
PARNAT Reena 113 01 Dec 1993 56C Recurve Women
PUUSEPP Kristjan - 06 Dec 1999 29A Compound Men
RESSAR Evert 96 17 Oct 1983 28A Compound Men

FIN FINLAND EKHOLM Pyry 579 09 Apr 1980 32A  Recurve Men
JUUTILAINEN Mikko 95 27 Dec 1989 30B Compound Men
KUKKOHOVI Heli 329 24 Aug 1980 51C Recurve Women
RATILAINEN Samuel - 05 Jul 1995 31A Recurve Men

FRA  FRANCE DANIEL Lucas 17 01 Jan 1995 35C Recurve Men
DAULEU Ludovic - 10 Apr 1986 8A Compound Men
GENET Dominique 13 24 Nov 1968 6A Compound Men
PEINEAU Sebastien 5 24 May 1987 7A  Compound Men
PLANEIX Sophie 95 03 Nov 1997 53A Recurve Women
PLIHON Pierre 14 28 Oct 1989 36C Recurve Men
SCHUH Berengere 63 13 Jun 1984 54A Recurve Women
THOMAS Solenne 114 11 Sep 1994 52A  Recurve Women
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 15 20 Mar 1989 34C Recurve Men

GEO GEORGIA DUMBADZE Zviad - 30 Jan 1990 31B Recurve Men
ESEBUA Kristine 37 19 Mar 1985 59B Recurve Women
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 53 23 Aug 1977 58B Recurve Women
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 31 02Feb1974 57B Recurve Women
PKHAKADZE Lasha 38 24 May 1994 32B Recurve Men
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NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event

GER GERMANY FLOTO Florian 294 12 Apr 1988 21A Recurve Men
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 92 05 Jun 1976 43A  Recurve Women
HEIGENHAUSER Kristina 19 20 Jun 1988 49A Compound Women
KAHLLUND Florian 7 07 Jun 1993 20A  Recurve Men
LAUBE Marcus 34 11 Dec 1981 32A Compound Men
MEISSNER Janine 27 25 Jul 1994 51A Compound Women
RICHTER Elena 22 03 Jul 1989 44A  Recurve Women
RIEGER Cedric 188 29 May 1987 19A Recurve Men
RUDOW Marc - 27 Sep 1995 18A Recurve Men
SCHALL Velia 99 02 Nov 1988 50A Compound Women
UNRUH Lisa 20 12 Apr 1988 45A  Recurve Women
WINTER Karina 6 14 Jan 1986 42A  Recurve Women

IND INDIA BANERJEE Rahul 106 15 Dec 1986 8C Recurve Men
BURIULY Rimil 296 09 Jan 1991 38B Recurve Women
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 52 09 Nov 1983 11C Recurve Men
CHAUHAN Rajat 7 30 Dec 1994 13A  Compound Men
CHITTIBOMMA Jignas 80 12 Jan 1994 14A Compound Men
KACHHAP Priyanshu 256 08 Dec 1991 43B Compound Women
KUMARI Deepika 5 13 Jun 1994 39B Recurve Women
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 34 22 Feb 1985 37B Recurve Women
MAJHI Laxmirani 30 26 Jan 1989 40B  Recurve Women
MARANDI Bulbul 773 15 Jun 1986 10C Recurve Men
PAONAM Lily Chanu 62 02 Mar 1988 41B Compound Women
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 25 26 Aug 1998 42B  Compound Women
SINGH Kawal Preet 74 06 Nov 1991 16A Compound Men
TALUKDAR Jayanta 57 02 Mar 1986 9C Recurve Men
VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 17 03 Jul 1996 44B  Compound Women
VERMA Abhishek 18 26 Jun 1989 15A Compound Men

IRI IR IRAN ABDOLKARIMI Melika 164 22 May 1995 43C Recurve Women
ASHRAFI Sadegh 190 19 Apr 1995 33A Recurve Men
EBADI Esmaeil 27 11 Aug 1976 21B Compound Men
GHASEMPOUR Sakineh 53 25 Sep 1979 55A  Compound Women
GHEIDI Majid 58 09 Aug 1989 23B Compound Men
KAZEMPOUR Amir 37 28 Apr 1983 22B Compound Men
KHORAMSHAHI Shiva 191 28 Dec 1989 44C  Recurve Women
MIRRAHIMI Majid - 02 Dec 1981 35A Recurve Men
MIRZAEI Farideh 231 11 Sep 1975 42C Recurve Women
NEMATI Zahra 64 30 Apr 1985 45C Recurve Women
PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin 838 07 Oct 1994 34A Recurve Men
SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 73 24 Jan 1990 54A  Compound Women

IRL IRELAND IRWIN Micheal 164 11 Apr 1992 17C Recurve Men
WRIGLEY Jason 565 06 Dec 1970 33B Compound Men

ISV VIRGIN ISLANDS, US ABERNATHY Anne 167 12 Apr 1953 46B Recurve Women

AR_C32E Report Created: 16 Aug 2015 14:44 Europe/Berlin Page 8/64

&ID KIA MOTORS

SPORTOTO

~iLA

TURKISH
AIRLINES

o



il

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

wroclaw 2015 11_16 Aug 2015

Wroclaw (POL)

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Entries

©

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
ITA ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 36 15 Jul 1990 37A Compound Women
ANDREOLI Tatiana 435 01 Jan 1999 39A Recurve Women
BOARI Lucilla 329 24 Mar 1997 40A Recurve Women
BOVINI Mauro 150 27 Feb 1985 16B  Compound Men
GIACCHERI Tanya 302 19 Jan 1998 38A Recurve Women
LANDI Vanessa 239 12 Sep 1997 37A Recurve Women
LONGO Laura 15 22 Aug 1988 39A Compound Women
MANDIA Massimiliano 50 24 Jan 1990 9A Recurve Men
MORELLO Marco 75 30 Dec 1992 10A Recurve Men
NENCIONI Michele 125 19 Jun 1994 13B  Compound Men
NESPOLI Mauro 10 22 Nov 1987 11A Recurve Men
PAGNI Sergio 14 26 Mar 1979 14B  Compound Men
PAGNONI Federico 46 12 Nov 1987 15B Compound Men
PASQUALUCCI David 22 27 Jun 1996 8A Recurve Men
SPANO Viviana 137 03 Jun 1992 40A Compound Women
TONIOLI Marcella 34 31 May 1986 38A Compound Women
JPN  JAPAN IRIE Yu - 10 Mar 1994 52B Recurve Women
KATO Ayano 65 26 Feb 1993 54B Recurve Women
KAWATA Yuki - 16 Jun 1997 27C Recurve Men
KIKUCHI Hideki 20 27 Jan 1986 28C Recurve Men
SAWAIDE Manami - 24 Feb 1989 53B Recurve Women
TABATA Shungo 175 10 Oct 1987 29C Recurve Men
LAT LATVIA KAZUS Mark - 01Feb1974 17B Recurve Men
KONONOVA Jelena - 29 Sep 1976 51B Recurve Women
LUX LUXEMBOURG BEGA Timo - 14 Nov 1998 35B Compound Men
KLEIN Pit 133 12 Sep 1996 30C Recurve Men
MEX MEXICO CARDOSO Mario 21 01 Feb 1994 32B Compound Men
OCHOA Linda 8 02 Jan 1987 57B Compound Women
ROMAN Aida 4 21 May 1988 55A  Recurve Women
SERRANO Juan Rene 79 23 Feb 1984 22B Recurve Men
NED NETHERLANDS ELZINGA Peter 6 30 Jan 1981 27A  Compound Men
SCHLOESSER Mike 2 15 Jan 1994 26A Compound Men
VAN DER VEN Rick 2 14 Apr 1991 12B  Recurve Men
NOR NORWAY GRYDELAND Runa 23 06 May 1994 56B Compound Women
NESTENG Baard 91 14 May 1979 26C Recurve Men
NZL  NEW ZEALAND FULLER Sarah 177 04 Jul 1980 46C Recurve Women
SCOTT Barbara 142 18 Dec 1945 56A Compound Women
AR_C32E Report Created: 16 Aug 2015 14:44 Europe/Berlin Page 9/64
TURKISH

&ID KIA MOTORS

SPORTOTO

~iLA

AIRLINES

o



il

Wroclaw (POL)

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

wroclaw 2015 11_16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Entries

©

world archery

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank Date of Birth Back No. Event
POL POLAND AFFEK Marcin 744 02 May 1975 5B Compound Men
AUSTYN Joanna 459 20 Jul 1976 42A  Compound Women
GORCZYCA Krzysztof 208 01 Jan 1967 6B  Compound Men
JURZAK Adam - 02 Nov 1995 14C Recurve Men
LESNIAK Renata 151 04 Feb 1989 44A Compound Women
LIPIARSKA Karina 79 16 Feb 1987 48C Recurve Women
MARZEC Pawel 144 18 Jan 1994 16C Recurve Men
MYSZOR Wioleta - 19 Jan 1983 47C Recurve Women
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 44 02 Dec 1993 13C Recurve Men
STANIECZEK Anna 118 24 Jan 1955 43A Compound Women
SZALANSKA Katarzyna 37 05 Dec 1992 41A Compound Women
SZEMIOT Marcin - 18 Mar 1978 8B Compound Men
WOJTAS Jan 115 26 Nov 1966 7B Compound Men
ZURANSKA Adriana 84 11 Sep 1991 49C Recurve Women
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 254 27 Jul 1997 50C Recurve Women
RUS RUSSIA AVDEEVA Natalia 4 06 Sep 1988 40B Compound Women
BALSUKOVA Anna 88 02 Jun 1992 58A  Recurve Women
BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan 85 01 Nov 1994 24A Recurve Men
BORODIN Alexey 319 30 Apr 1987 25A  Recurve Men
CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 16 06 Oct 1992 39B Compound Women
DAMBAEYV Alexander 12 16 Jun 1989 28B Compound Men
ERDYNIEVA Natalia 35 06 Aug 1988 57A Recurve Women
LOGINOVA Albina 10 07 Aug 1983 38B Compound Women
MAKHNENKO Artem 192 02 Nov 1995 26A Recurve Men
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 48 28 Aug 1993 56A Recurve Women
TSYNGUEYV Beligto 158 27 May 1994 23A  Recurve Men
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 5 16 Mar 1994 37B Compound Women
SLO SLOVENIA BIZJAK Rok 154 02 Feb 1996 27B Recurve Men
CERNE Toja 6 04 Jul 1993 58A  Compound Women
SITAR Dejan 42 09 Dec 1979 33A Compound Men
UMER Ana 163 11 Dec 1990 41B Recurve Women
Sul SWITZERLAND DIELEN Nathalie 148 18 Mar 1966 51A Recurve Women
FABER Adrian 193 22 Dec 1994 10B Recurve Men
FABER Florian 551 05 Oct 1997 8B Recurve Men
RATHGEB Benjamin 889 21 Jan 1983 9B Recurve Men
RUFER Thomas 259 01 Aug 1980 11B Recurve Men
SVK  SLOVAKIA LONGOVA Alexandra 62 07 Feb 1994 46A  Recurve Women
SWE SWEDEN JANGNAS Erika 174 28 Sep 1992 41C Recurve Women
TUR TURKEY AKTUNA Aybuke 115 18 Mar 1994 61A Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 75 14 Oct 1998 62A  Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 13 24 May 1995 58B Compound Women
ELMAAGACLI Demir 11 04 Nov 1990 34A Compound Men
GAZOZ Mete 110 08 Jun 1999 36A Recurve Men
KIRSEVER Kerem 333 19 Aug 1994 34B Recurve Men
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 106 04 Jan 1993 58C Recurve Women
YILMAZ Yagiz 60 14 Oct 1993 33B Recurve Men
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UKR  UKRAINE BORYSENKO Olena 225 04 Jun 1996 47B  Compound Women
DIAKOVA Viktoriya 87 29 Sep 1993 46B  Compound Women
DOROSHENKO lurii 359 16 Dec 1971 12B  Compound Men
HNYP Solomiya - 09 Oct 1997 48B Recurve Women
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 43 06 May 1992 21B Recurve Men
LUKYANOVA Nataliya - 20 Jan 1995 47B  Recurve Women
LVOVSKYY Dmytro 228 27 Apr 1972 9B Compound Men
MAKAREVYCH Sergii - 25 Jan 1995 18B Recurve Men
MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav 569 10 Mar 1984 20B Recurve Men
PALEKHA Kateryna 339 20 Sep 1980 50B Recurve Women
POZNIAKOVA Tetiana 268 18 Apr 1989 48B Compound Women
RODIONOVA Polina 130 14 Mar 1994 49B  Recurve Women
SHKOLNA Mariya 85 28 Oct 1997 45B  Compound Women
SHYSHKIN Mykyta 387 01 May 1992 19B Recurve Men
VOLNENKO Taras - 16 Jun 1975 10B Compound Men
YAREMENKO Oleksandr - 05 Oct 1966 11B  Compound Men

USA USA ANDERSON Steve 16 30 May 1988 12A  Compound Men
BRADLEY Angela 103 09 Nov 1971 46A Compound Women
BROCK Easter 116 08 Apr 1977 47A  Compound Women
BROWN Mackenzie 51 14 Mar 1995 44B  Recurve Women
DEATON Bridger 4 29 Jul 1994 10A Compound Men
ELLISON Brady 3 27 Oct 1988 24B Recurve Men
GARRETT Zach 46 08 Apr 1995 25B Recurve Men
GAUVIN Crystal 2 04 Jun 1984 45A  Compound Women
GELLENTHIEN Braden 17 26 Apr 1986 11A Compound Men
GILBERT Michelle 128 08 Jan 1995 42B  Recurve Women
KELLER Lexi 95 23 Mar 1996 48A Compound Women
KLIMITCHEK Collin 16 27 May 1996 26B Recurve Men
LORIG Khatuna 8 01 Jan 1974 45B  Recurve Women
MCLAUGHLIN Sean 71 12 Nov 1993 23B Recurve Men
PRITCHARD La Nola 39 03 Nov 1994 43B  Recurve Women
WILDE Reo 3 06 Oct 1973 9A Compound Men
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA France 672 | 4 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 T9

2 GARRETT Zach USA Usa 666 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 5 T8

3 PRILEPQOV Anton BLR Belarus 660 /16 -Bye- 7 6 6 6 0 6 T.9*

4 NESPOLI Mauro ITA ltaly 667 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 4 5 T9

5 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP Spain 642 |44 7 6 6 7 4 (135)

6 DAl Xiaoxiang CHN PR China 657 /19 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (106)

7 MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA Usa 673 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 0 (79)

8 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS Russia 655 /24 -Bye- 6 6 6 0 (77)

9 DALMEIDA Marcus BRA Brazil 664 /10 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 DANIEL Lucas FRA France 657 /20 -Bye- 6 7 5

9 DUENAS Crispin CAN Canada 670 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 7 1

9 ELLISON Brady USA Usa 672 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5

9 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT Austria 665 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 7 5

9 MARANDI Bulbul IND India 661 /15 -Bye- 6 6 4

9 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND India 656 /22 -Bye- 6 6 4

9 TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS Russia 649 /32 6 6 6 4

17 AGUILAR GIMPEL Guilermo CHI  Chile 648 /34 6 6 0

17 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI IR Iran 647 136 7 7 5

17 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT Austria 661 /14 -Bye- 6 5

17 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND India 663 /12 -Bye- 6 4

17 DAI Weibin CHN PR China 645 /40 7 7 3

17 HUANG Rui CHN PR China 662 /13 -Bye- 6 3

17 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy ~ UKR Ukraine 653 /28 -Bye- 6 3

17 KAHLLUND Florian GER Germany 652 /30 -Bye- 6 2

17 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN Japan 665 / 9 -Bye- 7 0

17 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA Usa 678 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 2

17 MARZEC Pawel POL Poland 663 /11 -Bye- 6 0

17 NESTENG Baard NOR Norway 646 /38 7 6 4

17 RUDOW Marc GER Germany 642 |47 7 6 2

17 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX Mexico 655 /23 -Bye- 7 5

17 TABATA Shungo JPN Japan 654 /26 -Bye- 6 2

17 VAN DER VEN Rick NED Netherlands 660 /17 -Bye- 6 5

33 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL Belgium 639 /49 6 3

33 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP  Spain 639 /48 7 2

33 BANERJEE Rahul IND India 657 /21 -Bye- 0

33 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 650 /31 6 4

33 BORODIN Alexey RUS Russia 644 /41 6 4

33 FABER Adrian SUl  Switzerland 624 /68 7 4

33 FLOTO Florian GER Germany 652 /29 -Bye- 3

33 GAZOZ Mete TUR Turkey 635 /54 6 4

33 IRRASCH Dominik AUT  Austria 637 /50 6 0

33 IRWIN Micheal IRL  Ireland 635 /55 6 2

33 KAWATA Yuki JPN Japan 649 /33 6 4

33 MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR Ukraine 646 /39 6 5

33 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS Russia 643 /42 6 1

33 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA Italy 653 /27 -Bye- 5

33 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR Ukraine 635 /53 6 4

33 MORELLO Marco ITA Italy 647 /35 6 4

33 PASQUALUCCI David  ITA  ltaly 660 /18 -Bye- 5

33 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO Georgia 654 /25 -Bye- 3

33 PLIHON Pierre FRA France 625 /67 6 4

33 RIEGER Cedric GER Germany 636 /52 6 0

33 RUFER Thomas SUl  Switzerland 635 /57 6 3

33 SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR  Ukraine 629 /62 6 4

33 THIRY Nico BEL Belgium 643 /43 6 0

33 YONG Zhiwei CHN PR China 647 |37 6 2

57 BARROSO DA CRUZ Lugui BRA Brazil 623 /69 3

57 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR Belarus 614 /75 1

57 DUMBADZE Zviad GEO Georgia 444 |81 0

57 EKHOLM Pyry FIN  Finland 615 /73 1

57 EL-NEMR Ahmed EGY Egypt 628 /64 5

57 FABER Florian SUl  Switzerland 633 /60 2

57 HOCINE Majid ALG Algeria 412 182 0

57 1ZRI Abdelkader ALG Algeria 463 /80 0

57 JURZAK Adam POL Poland 633 /59 4
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57 KAROUKIN Anton BLR Belarus 615 /74 4

57 KAZUS Mark LAT Latvia 597 |77 1

57 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR Turkey 561 /79 0

57 KLEIN Pit LUX  Luxembourg 636 /51 5

57 MARTENS Rick BEL Belgium 635 /58 4

57 MEGHERBI Mounir ALG Algeria 589 /78 0

57 MIHALIC Matija CRO Croatia 627 165 3

57 MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI IR Iran 618 /71 2

57 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob  EST Estonia 617 /72 2

57 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA Brazil 642 |46 5

57 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI IR Iran 629 /63 4

57 RATHGEB Benjamin SUl  Switzerland 620 /70 4

57 RATILAINEN Samuel FIN Finland 630 /61 5

57 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA Brazil 642 /45 3

57 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP Spain 625 /66 1

57 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 635 /56 4

57 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR Turkey 605 /76 5
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BROWN Mackenzie USA Usa 653 / 5 -Bye- -Bye- 7 6 6 6 6 T.10

2 KATO Ayano JPN Japan 643 /15 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 5 T7

3 RICHTER Elena GER Germany 637 /22 -Bye- 6 7 6 6 4 7

4 ESEBUA Kristine GEO Georgia 649 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 4 3

5 RENDON Ana Maria COL Colombia 650 / 7 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 5 (136)

6 BOARI Lucilla ITA ltaly 629 /35 -Bye- 7 6 7 5 (134)

7 QI Yuhong CHN PR China 644 /13 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 (102)

8 ROMAN Aida MEX Mexico 665 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 1 (103)

9 CUI Yuanyuan CHN PR China 642 /17 -Bye- 6 6 5

9 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP  Spain 631 /29 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA ltaly 619 /51 6 6 6 1

9 KUMARI Deepika IND India 658 / 2 -Bye- -Bye- 6 5

9 MANSOUR Amira EGY Egypt 573 /71 6 6 6 5

9 NEMATI Zahra IRI IR Iran 628 /38 6 6 6 4

9 PRITCHARD La Nola USA Usa 635 /24 -Bye- 6 6 5

9 SCHUH Berengere FRA France 644 /12 -Bye- 6 6 0

17 ABDOLKARIMI Melika  IRI IR Iran 634 /25 -Bye- 6 2

17 CAO Hui CHN PR China 655 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 GILBERT Michelle USA Usa 625 /45 6 6 2

17 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND India 645 / 9 -Bye- 6 2

17 LORIG Khatuna USA Usa 638 /19 -Bye- 6 4

17 MAJHI Laxmirani IND India 630 /33 -Bye- 6 5

17 MARTIN Adriana ESP Spain 653 / 6 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO Georgia 645 /11 -Bye- 6 3

17 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR Ukraine 626 /44 6 6 0

17 PLANEIX Sophie FRA France 657 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 4

17 SAWAIDE Manami JPN Japan 629 /34 -Bye- 6 0

17 THOMAS Solenne FRA France 622 /49 6 6 4

17 TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS Russia 628 /37 6 6 3

17 TOLKACH Alena BLR Belarus 633 /26 -Bye- 6 4

17 UMER Ana SLO Slovenia 639 /18 -Bye- 6 4

17 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL Poland 608 /55 6 6 5

33 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR Turkey 631 /30 -Bye- 1

33 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA ltaly 606 /57 6 2

33 BALSUKOVA Anna RUS Russia 630 /31 -Bye- 2

33 BURIULY Rimil IND India 630 /32 -Bye- 2

33 CANETTA GOBBI Marina BRA  Brazil 624 |47 6 0

33 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA  Brazil 627 /40 6 0

33 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR Belarus 628 /39 6 0

33 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS Russia 635 /23 -Bye- 4

33 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER ~ Germany 638 /20 -Bye- 0

33 HNYP Solomiya UKR  Ukraine 590 /65 6 4

33 IRIE Yu JPN Japan 598 /61 6 2

33 KAMEL Nada EGY Egypt 588 /67 6 5

33 KUZNIATZOVA Alena BLR Belarus 643 /14 -Bye- 4

33 LANDI Vanessa ITA Italy 643 /16 -Bye- 0

33 LIPIARSKA Karina POL Poland 609 /54 6 2

33 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO Georgia 637 /21 -Bye- 4

33 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK  Slovakia 628 /36 6 2

33 MARIN Alicia ESP Spain 627 /41 6 4

33 NIKITIN Sarah BRA Brazil 621 /50 6 0

33 PARNAT Reena EST Estonia 631 /28 -Bye- 0

33 UNRUH Lisa GER Germany 645 /10 -Bye- 4

33 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR Turkey 612 /53 6 2

33 WINTER Karina GER Germany 627 /43 6 4

33 ZHANG Binghong CHN PR China 633 /27 -Bye- 5

57 ABERNATHY Anne ISV Virgin Islands, US 511 /74 2

57 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR Turkey 622 /48 4

57 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT  Austria 612 /52 0

57 BOUHAHA Sarah ALG Algeria 459 |75 0

57 DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa BRA  Brazil 593 /63 4

57 DIELEN Nathalie SUl  Switzerland 605 /58 0

57 FULLER Sarah NZL New Zealand 603 /60 0

57 JANGNAS Erika SWE Sweden 568 /72 4

57 KHORAMSHAHI Shiva  IRI IR Iran 585 /68 0
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57 KONONOVA Jelena LAT Latvia 523 /73 0

57 KUKKOHOVI Heli FIN Finland 590 /66 4

57 LUKYANOVA Nataliya ~ UKR Ukraine 605 /59 0

57 MIRZAEI Farideh IRI IR Iran 593 /64 0

57 MYLCHENKO Nina BLR Belarus 581 /69 4

57 MYSZOR Wioleta POL Poland 624 |46 2

57 NURMSALU Laura EST Estonia 627 /42 5

57 PLESCHBERGER Magret AUT Austria 575 /70 0

57 REZIGUE Amina ALG Algeria 447 |76 0

57 RODIONOVA Polina UKR  Ukraine 598 /62 2

57 TIKAROUCHINE Yasmine ALG Algeria 386 /77 0

57 ZURANSKA Adriana POL Poland 606 /56 0
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Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
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1 VERMA Abhishek IND India 695 /22 -Bye- 147 146 148 147 146 148

2 EBADI Esmaeil IRI IR Iran 704 | 5 -Bye- -Bye- 148 148 148 147 145

3 ANDERSON Steve USA Usa 700 /10 -Bye- 146 144 147 147 145 147

4 DAMSBO Martin DEN Denmark 701 / 9 -Bye- 148 145 148 149 145 137

5 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA Usa 708 / 1 -Bye- -Bye- 144 147 147

6 SCHLOESSER Mike NED Netherlands 706 / 4 -Bye- -Bye- 149 147 145

7 NENCIONI Michele ITA ltaly 691 /30 -Bye- 149 145 145 143

8 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR Turkey 698 /15 -Bye- 146 141 148 141

9 CHAUHAN Rajat IND India 694 /25 -Bye- 143 144 140

9 ELZINGA Peter NED Netherlands 700 /13 -Bye- 148 147 145

9 HANSEN Stephan DEN Denmark 707 /| 2 -Bye- -Bye- 144 146

9 LAURSEN Patrick DEN Denmark 697 /19 -Bye- 148 146 143

9 MUNOZ Daniel COL Colombia 698 /17 -Bye- 146 143 145

9 PAGNI Sergio ITA ltaly 702 | 7 -Bye- -Bye- 144 146

9 SITAR Dejan SLO Slovenia 695 /21 -Bye- 145 145 144

9 WILDE Reo USA Usa 704 | 6 -Bye- -Bye- 147 148

17 ARENAS Sebastian COL Colombia 684 /39 -Bye- 143 135

17 BOVINI Mauro ITA ltaly 690 /32 -Bye- 147 142

17 BUDEN Domagoj CRO Croatia 698 /16 -Bye- 144 142

17 CARDOSO Mario MEX Mexico 699 /14 -Bye- 145 143

17 CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND India 693 /28 -Bye- 142 140

17 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS Russia 700 /12 -Bye- 142 140

17 DEATON Bridger USA Usa 706 / 3 -Bye- -Bye- 141

17 DEPOITIER Julien BEL Belgium 676 /47 -Bye- 144 135

17 FAKHRY Ahmed EGY Egypt 683 /41 -Bye- 142 142

17 GENET Dominique FRA France 701 / 8 -Bye- -Bye- 142

17 LAUBE Marcus GER Germany 694 /27 -Bye- 148 143

17 PAGNONI Federico ITA Italy 700 /11 -Bye- 148 143

17 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA France 693 /29 -Bye- 145 142

17 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA Brazil 695 /23 -Bye- 142 141

17 SINGH Kawal Preet IND India 696 /20 -Bye- 142 144

17 WIENER Nico AUT  Austria 691 /31 -Bye- 142 142

33 AFFEK Marcin POL Poland 683 /42 -Bye- 138

33 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP Spain 687 /34 -Bye- 142

33 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL Colombia 690 /33 -Bye- 146

33 DARUM Andreas DEN Denmark 685 /38 -Bye- 145

33 DAULEU Ludovic FRA France 673 /51 -Bye- 141

33 DOROSHENKO lurii UKR  Ukraine 677 /46 -Bye- 142

33 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA Brazil 694 /26 -Bye- 142

33 ELSAID Khaled EGY Egypt 680 /44 -Bye- 141

33 GHEIDI Majid IRI IR Iran 684 /40 -Bye- 138

33 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL Poland 667 /55 139 139

33 GRGIC Nebojsa BIH  Bosnia and Herzegovina 646 /60 143 139

33 HERNANDEZ Roberto  ESA  El Salvador 697 /18 -Bye- 143

33 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN  Finland 694 /24 -Bye- 140

33 KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI IR Iran 687 /35 -Bye- 144

33 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR Belarus 685 /36 -Bye- 138

33 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR Ukraine 676 /48 -Bye- 140

33 MATZNER Michael AUT  Austria 685 /37 -Bye- 140

33 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST Estonia 679 /45 -Bye- 140

33 REITMEIER Filip CZE Czech Republic 674 /50 -Bye- 139

33 RESSAR Evert EST Estonia 675 /49 -Bye- 137

33 VOLNENKO Taras UKR Ukraine 662 /56 143 137

33 WOJTAS Jan POL Poland 681 /43 -Bye- 140

33 WRIGLEY Jason IRL  Ireland 642 /61 136 137

33 YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR Ukraine 658 /59 140 144

57 BEGA Timo LUX  Luxembourg 672 /52 135

57 MORENO GALLON Diego Alejandro COL ~ Colombia 659 /58 139

57 SZEMIOT Marcin POL Poland 661 /57 138

57 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT  Austria 671 /53 138

57 VUKELIC Damir BIH  Bosnia and Herzegovina 671 /54 139
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1 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS Russia 689 / 5 -Bye- 146 145 146 144 145

2 USQUIANO Alejandra COL Colombia 670 /30 148 142 144 142 146 137

3 OCHOA Linda MEX  Mexico 682 /17 -Bye- 144 144 144 142 142

4 GAUVIN Crystal USA Usa 686 /10 -Bye- 146 146 147 142 141

5 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER Germany 690 / 4 -Bye- 142 147 142

5 PRIEELS Sarah BEL  Belgium 678 /22 140 142 146 142

7 ANEAR Erika DEN  Denmark 676 /24 140 140 142 140

7 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND India 682 /15 -Bye- 141 143 140

9 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA Italy 679 /20 144 142 139

9 CERNE Toja SLO  Slovenia 685 /12 -Bye- 145 144

9 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS  Russia 693 / 2 -Bye- 141 139

9 LOGINOVA Albina RUS Russia 687 / 8 -Bye- 138 141

9 MARCOS Andrea ESP  Spain 688 / 6 -Bye- 141 143

9 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR  Ukraine 693 / 1 -Bye- 138 141

9 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN  Denmark 687 | 7 -Bye- 141 144

9 SPANO Viviana ITA Italy 683 /14 -Bye- 140 142

17 BOSTAN Yesim TUR  Turkey 682 /16 -Bye- 138

17 BRADLEY Angela USA Usa 662 /38 142 136

17 BUDEN Ivana CRO Croatia 680 /19 -Bye- 135

17 DIAKOVA Viktoriya UKR  Ukraine 671 /29 142 141

17 GRYDELAND Runa NOR  Norway 685 /13 -Bye- 141

17 JAATMA Lisell EST Estonia 677 123 142 139

17 KACHHAP Priyanshu IND India 660 /39 144 140

17 KELLER Lexi USA Usa 686 /11 -Bye- 142

17 MARCEN Maja COL Colombia 679 /21 144 141

17 MEISSNER Janine GER Germany 676 /25 137 135

17 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND India 680 /18 -Bye- 139

17 SCHALL Velia GER Germany 672 /28 142 134

17 SCOTT Barbara NZL  New Zealand 669 /34 143 138

17 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI IR Iran 669 /33 139 136

17 TONIOLI Marcella ITA Italy 686 / 9 -Bye- 139

17 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS Russia 691 / 3 -Bye- 142

33 AUSTYN Joanna POL Poland 649 /41 135

33 BORYSENKO Olena UKR  Ukraine 655 /40 137

33 BROCK Easter USA Usa 627 /45 131

33 ELGIBILY Hala EGY Egypt 670 /32 136

33 ELGIBILY Nancy EGY Egypt 668 /35 143

33 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI IR Iran 666 /37 138

33 JAATMA Mariel EST Estonia 643 /42 138

33 LESNIAK Renata POL Poland 634 /43 133

33 LONGO Laura ITA Italy 670 /31 140

33 POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR  Ukraine 632 /44 137

33 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND India 672 /27 140

33 STANIECZEK Anna POL  Poland 667 /36 138

33 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL  Poland 674 /26 139
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RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
16/ 660 16 PRILEPOV Anton BLR 6 (26,28,28) PRILEPOV A (BLR)
24/ 655 24 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 0 (24,26,27) 0 (25,23,26)
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
. 6 T.9(27,28,27,27,27)
44/ 642 44 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 4 (28,30,23,27,27)  VALLADONT JC (FRA) GOLD
4/ 672 4 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 6 (28,29,28,27,29) 6 (27,29,29) VALLADONT JC (FRA)
19/ 657 19 DAI Xiaoxiang CHN 2 (27,28,25,26) NESPOLI M (ITA)
6/ 667 6 NESPOLI Mauro ITA 6 (28,27,27,27) 4 (27,29,27,30,25)
GARRETT Z (USA)
5T.8 (27,26,29,29,26)
71 666 7 GARRETT Zach USA 6 (27,29,27) GARRETT Z (USA) SILVER
2/ 673 2 MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA 0 (26,27,26) 6 (29,28,28,27,29) GARRETT Z (USA)
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
6 T.9% (29,29,25,27,27)
BRONZE
PRILEPOV A (BLR)
NESPOLI M (ITA)
5T.9 (26,27,28,27,28)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 678 1 KLIMITCHEK Collin USA KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KLIMITCHEK C (USA)
2 (27,27,26,27)
_Bye.
TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
. - 4(28,24,27,30,25)
33/ 649 33 KAWATA Yuki JPN 6 (28,26,27) KAWATA'Y (JPN)
80/ 463 80 IZRI Abdelkader ALG 0 (25,25,20) 4 (28,28,27,29,28)
— TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
. — 6 (28,28,26,27)
81/ 444 81 DUMBADZE Zviad GEO 0(20,13,13) TSYNGUEV B (RUS)
32/ 649 32 TSYNGUEV Beligto RUS 6 (28,25,30) |6 (28,28,28,29,28) PRILEPOV A (BLR)
. 6 (26,28,28)
17/ 660 17 VAN DER VEN Rick NED VAN DER VEN R (NED)
-Bye- 6 (25,28,29,29)
VAN DER VEN R (NED)
. — 57.9(27,28,27,25,28)
65/ 627 65 MIHALIC Matija CRO 3(27,27,27,27,28) | ALVARINO GARCIA M (ESP)
48/ 639 48 ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 7(27,29,28,26,29) | 2 (29,27,28,28)
— PRILEPOV A (BLR)
— 6 (27,28,30,27,27)
49/ 639 49 ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 67T.10(24,26,30,27,27) | ADRIAENSEN B (BEL)
64/ 628 64 EL-NEMR Ahmed EGY 57.9(26,28,27,27,26) | 3 (28,28,26,24,27)
— PRILEPOV A (BLR)
6T7.10(27,27,28,29,27)
-Bye- PRILEPOV A (BLR)
16/ 660 16 PRILEPOV Anton BLR 7 (25,28,28,29,28)
9/ 665 9 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN KIKUCHI H (JPN)
-Bye- 7(29,27,28,28,28)
KIKUCHI H (JPN)
— 0 (25,26,25)
57/ 635 57 RUFER Thomas Sul 6(28,24,29,26,29) | RUFER T (SUI)
56/ 635 56 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 4(28,24,26,26,29) |3(27,28,24,28,27)
— BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
— 67T.10(29,24,27,27,28)
41/ 644 41 BORODIN Alexey RUS 6 (26,27,26,29) | BORODIN A (RUS)
72/ 617 72 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 2 (29,26,24,25) |4 (26,26,29,28,28)
— BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
6 (28,28,28)
-Bye- BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
24/ 655 24 BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan RUS 6 (26,29,27,29,28) BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)
0 (24,26,27)
25/ 654 25 PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO PKHAKADZE L (GEO)
-Bye- 3(30,27,28,26,26)
DAI W (CHN)
3(29,29,28,27,27)
73/ 615 73 EKHOLM Pyry FIN 1(26,28,25,22) | DAl W (CHN)
40/ 645 40 DAI Weibin CHN 7 (27,29,25,27) | 7(29,30,28,29,27)
GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
57.8(27,27,29,27,27)
_Bye_
GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
. 7(27,30,28,29,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th GSTOETTNER A (AUT)
8/ 665 8 GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 670 5 DUENAS Crispin CAN DUENAS C (CAN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DUENAS C (CAN)
7 (26,29,28,27,29)
_Bye.
DUENAS C (CAN)
o 1 (26,28,29,26)
37/ 647 37 YONG Zhiwei CHN 67.9(29,28,25,26,30) | YONG Z (CHN)
76/ 605 76 YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 57.8(29,23,28,28,28) | 2 (26,27,29,28)
IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)
3(27,28,26,27,26)
-Bye- [VANYTSKYY H (UKR)
28/ 653 28 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 6 (27,29,29,28) FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
4(28,30,23,27,27)
21/ 657 21 BANERJEE Rahul IND BANERJEE R (IND)
-Bye- 0 (25,26,27)
FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
. —— 6 (27,28,29,27,29)
69/ 623 69 BARROSO DA CRUZ Lugui  BRA 3(24,24,28,28,27) | FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
44/ 642 44 FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 7(27,27,28,27,28) | 6 (27,28,28)
— FERNANDEZ A (ESP)
— 7 (28,28,30,30)
53/ 635 53 MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 6 (28,27,29,28) | MOKRYNSKY Y (UKR)
60/ 633 60 FABER Florian Sul 2 (26,28,28,26) |4 (28,27,25,28,25)
— CHAMPIA MS (IND)
4(27,28,28,27,29)
-Bye- CHAMPIA MS (IND)
12/ 663 12 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 6 (27,27,29,28,26)
13/ 662 13 HUANG Rui CHN HUANG R (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,29)
HUANG R (CHN)
— 3(27,28,30,26,27)
61/ 630 61 RATILAINEN Samuel FIN 57.9(24,2527,26,23) | RIEGER C (GER)
52/ 636 52 RIEGER Cedric GER 67T.9*(24,24,26,2827) | 0 (26,26,27)
— DANIEL L (FRA)
. —— 57.9(27,28,27,28,24)
45/ 642 45 REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 3(25,26,26,23,25) | FABER A (SUI)
68/ 624 68 FABER Adrian Sul 7(27,25,28,23,26) | 4 (24,28,26,27,22)
— DANIEL L (FRA)
7(29,29,28,26,29)
-Bye- DANIEL L (FRA)
20/ 657 20 DANIEL Lucas FRA 6 (29,27,24,28,25) VALLADONT IC (FRA)
. 6 (28,29,28,27,29)
29/ 652 29 FLOTO Florian GER FLOTO F (GER)
-Bye- 3(28,27,26,28,26)
ASHRAFI S (IRI)
5T.9(25,26,29,25,27)
77/ 597 77 KAZUS Mark LAT 1(22,27,26,22) | ASHRAFI S (IRI)
36/ 647 36 ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 7 (27,27,28,24) | 7(27,27,27,30,27)
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
67T.10(28,26,27,27,28)
_Bye_
VALLADONT JC (FRA)
. 6 T7.10 (28,28,26,25,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th VALLADONT JC (FRA)
4/ 672 4 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 672 3 ELLISON Brady USA ELLISON B (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ELLISON B (USA)
6 (28,27,26,30)
_Bye.
ELLISON B (USA)
57.7(28,27,27,27,26)
35/ 647 35 MORELLO Marco ITA 6 (26,28,28) MORELLO M (ITA)
78/ 589 78 MEGHERBI Mounir ALG 0 (22,24,27) 4(28,24,28,27,27)
KAHLLUND F (GER)
2 (26,27,26,29)
-Bye- KAHLLUND F (GER)
30/ 652 30 KAHLLUND Florian GER 6 (25,24,28,29,28) DAI X (CHN)
L 2 (27,28,25,26)
19/ 657 19 DAI Xiaoxiang CHN DAI X (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (27,29,20,28,28)
DAI X (CHN)
. — 67.10(28,29,28,26,24)
67/ 625 67 PLIHON Pierre FRA 67T7.8%(26,28,29,27,28) | PLIHON P (FRA)
46/ 642 46 OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 57.8(26,24,29,27,29) | 4 (29,27,26,27,25)
— DAI X (CHN)
. — 67.9(27,28,26,28,26)
51/ 636 51 KLEIN Pit LUX 57.8(24,27,24,28,24) | SHYSHKIN M (UKR)
62/ 629 62 SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR 67.9(26,26,24,24,29) | 4 (28,27,28,25,25)
— BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
57.8(24,29,27,27,26)
-Bye- BERTSCHLER A (AUT)
14/ 661 14 BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 6 (26,27,28,27,28)
11/ 663 11 MARZEC Pawel POL MARZEC P (POL)
-Bye- 6 (25,24,26,26,28)
MARZEC P (POL)
— 0 (25,27,25)
59/ 633 59 JURZAK Adam POL 4(29,25,27,26,26) | GAZOZ M (TUR)
54/ 635 54 GAZOZ Mete TUR 6(27,27,29,24,27) | 4 (22,22,27,28,26)
— TALUKDAR J (IND)
. — 4(28,27,28,26,26)
43/ 643 43 THIRY Nico BEL 6 (26,24,29,27,29) | THIRY N (BEL)
70/ 620 70 RATHGEB Benjamin Sul 4(27,26,24,26,24) | 0 (26,23,27)
— TALUKDAR J (IND)
6 (30,29,27)
-Bye- TALUKDAR J (IND)
22/ 656 22 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 6 (28,27,29) NESPOLI M (ITA)
I 6 (28,27,27,27)
27/ 653 27 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA MANDIA M (ITA)
-Bye- 5T.9(27,27,28,30,25)
NESTENG B (NOR)
4(25,27,27,26,28)
75/ 614 75 DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 1 (26,26,28,25) | NESTENG B (NOR)
38/ 646 38 NESTENG Baard NOR 7 (28,26,29,28) | 67T.10(28,28,25,24,25)
NESPOLI M (ITA)
6 (28,26,28,27,28)
_Bye_
NESPOLI M (ITA)
. 6 (25,27,24,27,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th NESPOLI M (ITA)
6/ 667 6 NESPOLI Mauro ITA
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Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 666 7 GARRETT Zach USA GARRETT Z (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GARRETT Z (USA)
6 (30,29,28,27)
_Bye.
GARRETT Z (USA)
- 6 (30,26,29,28)
39/ 646 39 MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR 6 (26,28,28,28,29) | MAKAREVYCH S (UKR)
74/ 615 74 KAROUKIN Anton BLR 4 (25,26,29,29,27) | 5T.10(24,25,28,28,25)
TABATA S (JPN)
2 (24,29,24,27)
-Bye- TABATA S (JPN)
26/ 654 26 TABATA Shungo JPN 6 T.10% (28,27,26,25,25) GARRETT Z (USA)
6 (27,29,27)
23/ 655 23 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX SERRANO JR (MEX)
-Bye- 7 (28,28,27,27)
SERRANO JR (MEX)
- ] 5T.7(27,27,21,28,27)
71 618 71 MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI 2(27,29,22,24) | MAKHNENKO A (RUS)
42/ 643 42 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 6 (28,26,27,26) |1 (26,27,27,25)
— DALMEIDA M (BRA)
. o 2 (26,29,28,27)
55/ 635 55 IRWIN Micheal IRL 6(28,27,27,27,27) | IRWIN M (IRL)
58/ 635 58 MARTENS Rick BEL 4(28,25,27,28,26) |2 (26,27,26,25)
— DALMEIDA M (BRA)
6 7.10(27,28,25,26,28)
-Bye- DALMEIDA M (BRA)
10/ 664 10 DALMEIDA Marcus BRA 6 (27,26,28,29)
15/ 661 15 MARANDI Bulbul IND MARANDI B (IND)
-Bye- 6 (28,26,29)
MARANDI B (IND)
. o 6 (27,29,27,28)
63/ 629 63 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 4(25,22,28,24,26) | IRRASCH D (AUT)
50/ 637 50 IRRASCH Dominik AUT 6(23,29,23,28,27) | 0 (26,24,26)
— MARANDI B (IND)
I 4(26,27,27,28,23)
a7/ 642 47 RUDOW Marc GER 7 (26,26,29,28) | RUDOW M (GER)
66/ 625 66 RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 1 (24,26,27,25) |6T.10(28,27,26,28,.27)
— RUDOW M (GER)
2 (25,28,27,28)
-Bye- PASQUALUCCI D (ITA)
18/ 660 18 PASQUALUCCI David ITA 57.8(28,22,25,29,29) MCLAUGHLIN'S (USA)
I 0 (26,27,26)
31/ 650 31 BIZJAK Rok SLO 6 (27,27,26) BIZJAK R (SLO)
82/ 412 82 HOCINE Majid ALG 0 (14,17,20) 4(29,25,27,26,27)
— AGUILAR GIMPEL G (CHI)
— 0 (26,29,27)
79/ 561 79 KIRSEVER Kerem TUR 0 (23,24,23) AGUILAR GIMPEL G (CHI)
34/ 648 34 AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo CHI 6 (29,26,25) 6 (25,26,27,28,27)
— MCLAUGHLIN S (USA)
6 (28,26,27,28,28)
_Bye_
MCLAUGHLIN S (USA)
. 6 (28,30,29)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MCLAUGHLIN S (USA)
2/ 673 2 MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 665 1 ROMAN Aida MEX 1 (26,26,26,25) ESEBUA K (GEO)
8/ 649 8 ESEBUA Kristine GEO 7 (29,27,26,28) 4 (30,26,26,26,26)
BROWN M (USA)
) 6 T.10 (28,27,27,26,27)
5/ 653 5 BROWN Mackenzie USA 6 (27,25,25,29) BROWN M (USA) GOLD
13/ 644 13 QI Yuhong CHN 2 (26,23,27,26) 6 (28,27,26,26,28)
BROWN M (USA)
35/ 629 35 BOARI Lucilla ITA 5T.8(27,25,28,28,26) RICHTER E (GER)
22/ 637 22 RICHTER Elena GER 6 T.10 (27,27,24,28,26) 4 (28,26,25,26,26)
KATO A (JPN)
) 5T.7 (25,26,27,28,30)
7/ 650 7 RENDON Ana Maria COoL 57T.8(27,27,29,27,26) KATO A (JPN) SILVER
15/ 643 15 KATO Ayano JPN 6 T.10 (24,28,28,27,28) 6 (28,25,26,27,26)
KATO A (JPN)
ESEBUA K (GEO)
3(28,26,26,28,25)
BRONZE
RICHTER E (GER)
RICHTER E (GER)
7 (28,27,27,26,27)
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 665 1 ROMAN Aida MEX ROMAN A (MEX)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ROMAN A (MEX)
67.9(26,27,27,28,28)
_Bye.
ROMAN A (MEX)
o 67T.10 (29,29,29,26,26)
33/ 630 33 MAJHI Laxmirani IND MAJHI L (IND)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,25,26)
MAJHI L (IND)
57.8(24,28,27,28,28)
-Bye- BURIULY R (IND)
32/ 630 32 BURIULY Rimil IND 2 (24,23,27,25) ROMAN A (MEX)
1 (26,26,26,25)
17/ 642 17 CUI Yuanyuan CHN CUI Y (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (25,28,26,26,24)
CUI Y (CHN)
. — 6 (28,25,28,29,27)
65/ 590 65 HNYP Solomiya UKR 6 (27,25,26,27,28) | HNYP S (UKR)
48/ 622 48 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 4(28,27,25,23,27) |4 (26,20,26,26,20)
— CUI'Y (CHN)
— 57.9(26,29,28,27,27)
49/ 622 49 THOMAS Solenne FRA 6 (27,25,28) THOMAS S (FRA)
64/ 593 64 MIRZAEI Farideh IRI 0 (22,23,24) 6 (25,26,25)
— THOMAS S (FRA)
4 (28,27,28,26,24)
-Bye- LANDI V (ITA)
16/ 643 16 LANDI Vanessa ITA 0 (24,24,24)
9/ 645 9 LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND LAISHRAM BD (IND)
-Bye- 6 (29,27,28,27)
LAISHRAM BD (IND)
) - 2 (27,27,25,24)
57/ 606 57 ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 6 (27,26,29) ANDREOLI T (ITA)
56/ 606 56 ZURANSKA Adriana POL 0 (24,24,25) 2 (28,25,28,27)
— PRITCHARD LN (USA)
. — 57.9(27,26,28,27,29)
41/ 627 41 MARIN Alicia ESP 6 (25,24,27,25,29) | MARIN A (ESP)
72/ 568 72 JANGNAS Erika SWE 4(21,26,26,28,24) | 4 (24,26,28,30,26)
— PRITCHARD LN (USA)
6 (29,23,27,27)
-Bye- PRITCHARD LN (USA)
24/ 635 24 PRITCHARD La Nola USA 6 (28,27,27,28,27) ESEBUA K (GEO)
. 7 (29,27,26,28)
25/ 634 25 ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI ABDOLKARIMI M (IRI)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,26)
ABDOLKARIMI M (IRI)
2 (21,28,27,26)
73/ 523 73 KONONOVA Jelena LAT 0(23,21,21) DOS SANTOS AM (BRA)
40/ 627 40 DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA 6 (29,23,26) 0 (23,25,23)
ESEBUA K (GEO)
6T.9¢(27,27,21,29,25)
_Bye_
ESEBUA K (GEO)
. 6 (23,26,28,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th ESEBUA K (GEO)
8/ 649 8 ESEBUA Kristine GEO
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 653 5 BROWN Mackenzie USA BROWN M (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BROWN M (USA)
7 (26,28,26,26,28)
_Bye.
BROWN M (USA)
- 6 (29,28,28)
37/ 628 37 TIMOFEEVA Kiristina RUS 6 (26,27,27) TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
76/ 447 76 REZIGUE Amina ALG 0 (19,23,24) 6 (29,25,26)
TIMOFEEVAK (RUS)
3(26,23,27,24,25)
-Bye- PARNAT R (EST)
28/ 631 28 PARNAT Reena EST 0 (22,23,25) BROWN M (USA)
. 6 (27,25,25,29)
21/ 637 21 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO LOBZHENIDZE Y (GEQ)
-Bye- 4(27,27,25,26,25)
PALEKHA K (UKR)
. — 0 (24,26,26)
69/ 581 69 MYLCHENKO Nina BLR 4(27,27,23,29,24) | PALEKHA K (UKR)
44/ 626 44 PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 6 (24,28,28,26,27) | 6 (27,26,27,26,28)
— SCHUH B (FRA)
. - 0 (26,27,25)
53/ 612 53 UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 6 (28,26,28) UNSAL BE (TUR)
60/ 603 60 FULLER Sarah NZL 0 (27,24,22) 2 (27,24,26,26)
— SCHUH B (FRA)
6 (27,27,28)
-Bye- SCHUH B (FRA)
12/ 644 12 SCHUH Berengere FRA 6 (25,27,28,27)
13/ 644 13 QI Yuhong CHN Ql'Y (CHN)
-Bye- 6 (24,29,25,25)
Ql'Y (CHN)
— 6 (27,27,27,26)
61/ 598 61 IRIE Yu JPN 6 (24,28,27) IRIE Y (JPN)
52/ 612 52 BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 0 (23,24,25) 2 (26,24,23,24)
— Ql'Y (CHN)
. - 6 (24,30,28,27)
45/ 625 45 GILBERT Michelle USA 6 (24,29,28) GILBERT M (USA)
68/ 585 68 KHORAMSHAHI Shiva IRI 0 (21,25,23) 6 (27,28,28)
— GILBERT M (USA)
2(22,22,28,19)
-Bye- HAIDN TSCHALOVAV (GER)
20/ 638 20 HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 0 (24,24,26) Q1Y (CHN)
. 2 (26,23,27,26)
29/ 631 29 ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP ETXEBERRIA FERRER M (ESP)
-Bye- 6 (28,24,28,26)
ETXEBERRIA FERRER M (ESP)
. 6 (24,26,28,28,29)
77/ 386 77 TIKAROUCHINE Yasmine ALG 0 (10,23,22) LONGOVA A (SVK)
36/ 628 36 LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 6 (27,30,26) 2 (24,29,25,24)
ETXEBERRIA FERRER M (ESP)
2 (25,27,26,25)
_Bye_
CAO H (CHN)
. 4(27,26,28,24,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th CAO H (CHN)
4/ 655 4 CAO Hui CHN
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 657 3 PLANEIX Sophie FRA PLANEIX S (FRA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PLANEIX S (FRA)
4(27,25,29,26,28)
_Bye.
BOARI L (ITA)
. 7 (26,27,27,29)
35/ 629 35 BOARI Lucilla ITA BOARI L (ITA)
-Bye- 7 (27,28,28,28)
BOARI L (ITA)
6 (26,28,27,27,29)
-Bye- AKTUNA A (TUR)
30/ 631 30 AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 1(27,26,27,26) BOARI L (ITA)
57.8(27,25,28,28,26)
19/ 638 19 LORIG Khatuna USA LORIG K (USA)
-Bye- 677.9(23,25,26,28,27)
LORIG K (USA)
— 4(30,22,24,29,24)
67/ 588 67 KAMEL Nada EGY 6 (25,25,27,23) | KAMEL N (EGY)
46/ 624 46 MYSZOR Wioleta POL 2(25,24,27,21) |5T.8(20,28,26,22,29)
— GIACCHERI T (ITA)
— 1 (26,25,23,26)
51/ 619 51 GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 6 (24,25,27,24) | GIACCHERI T (ITA)
62/ 598 62 RODIONOVA Polina UKR 2 (23,26,25,23) | 6(24,28,29,24,26)
— GIACCHERI T (ITA)
6 (25,28,25,27,25)
-Bye- KUZNIATZOVA A (BLR)
14/ 643 14 KUZNIATZOVA Alena BLR 4 (26,27,28,29,25)
11/ 645 11 NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO NARIMANIDZE K (GEQ)
-Bye- 6 (30,26,26,28)
NARIMANIDZE K (GEQ)
. - 3(27,25,27,28,25)
59/ 605 59 LUKYANOVA Nataliya UKR 0 (21,24,23) LIPIARSKA K (POL)
54/ 609 54 LIPIARSKA Karina POL 6 (23,26,28) 2 (24,29,24,26)
— RICHTER E (GER)
. - 6 (26,27,28,29,24)
43/ 627 43 WINTER Karina GER 6 (27,28,26) WINTER K (GER)
70/ 575 70 PLESCHBERGER Magret AUT 0 (25,26,24) 4(27,26,28,25,27)
— RICHTER E (GER)
7 (29,29,26,28,26)
-Bye- RICHTER E (GER)
22/ 637 22 RICHTER Elena GER 6 (27,26,24,26,28) RICHTER E (GER)
. 67T.10(27,27,24,28,26)
27/ 633 27 ZHANG Binghong CHN ZHANG B (CHN)
-Bye- 5T.9(25,27,26,28,27)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
6 (26,24,26,28,24)
75/ 459 75 BOUHAHA Sarah ALG 0(21,22,19) NEMATI Z (IRI)
38/ 628 38 NEMATI Zahra IRI 6 (26,27,28) 6T.10(27,27,25,27,28)
NEMATI Z (IRI)
4(23,29,25,30,23)
_Bye_
MARTIN A (ESP)
. 4(28,26,23,23,23)
pre-seeded in 1/16th MARTIN A (ESP)
6/ 653 6 MARTIN Adriana ESP
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 650 7 RENDON Ana Maria COoL RENDON AM (COL)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
RENDON AM (COL)
6 (26,28,27,28,29)
_Bye.
RENDON AM (COL)
6T.9%(27,26,26,26,27)
39/ 628 39 DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 6 (19,24,26,26) | DZIOMINSKAYAK (BLR)
74/ 511 74 ABERNATHY Anne ISV 2 (24,23,23,25) |0 (24,26,24)
TOLKACH A (BLR)
4 (28,25,28,26,28)
-Bye- TOLKACH A (BLR)
26/ 633 26 TOLKACH Alena BLR 6 (27,27,26) RENDON AM (COL)
. 57.8(27,27,29,27,26)
23/ 635 23 ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS ERDYNIEVA N (RUS)
-Bye- 4(29,24,30,24,25)
MANSOUR A (EGY)
. — 67.10(27,25,19,25,25)
71 573 71 MANSOUR Amira EGY 67.9(17,28,26,23,25) | MANSOUR A (EGY)
42/ 627 42 NURMSALU Laura EST 5T.8(26,26,24,23,26) | 6 (26,27,26,29,28)
— MANSOUR A (EGY)
. - 57.9(27,29,27,25,26)
55/ 608 55 ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 6 (28,28,27) ZYZANSKA'S (POL)
58/ 605 58 DIELEN Nathalie Sul 0 (25,25,26) 6 (27,27,27,26,28)
— ZYZANSKA S (POL)
5T.9(25,28,26,25,23)
-Bye- UNRUH L (GER)
10/ 645 10 UNRUH Lisa GER 4(27,29,25,26,27)
15/ 643 15 KATO Ayano JPN KATO A (JPN)
-Bye- 6 (27,27,28)
KATO A (JPN)
) ) — 6 (24,24,26,26,29)
63/ 593 63 DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa BRA 4(24,25,25,23,23) | NIKITIN S (BRA)
50/ 621 50 NIKITIN Sarah BRA 6(29,23,29,22,28) | 0 (25,26,23)
— KATO A (JPN)
. — 6 T.9%(25,28,28,28,26)
a7/ 624 47 CANETTA GOBBI Marina BRA 6 (20,27,25,21,25) | CANETTA GOBBIM (BRA)
66/ 590 66 KUKKOHOVI Heli FIN 4(26,23,23,28,22) | 0 (25,23,24)
— UMER A (SLO)
4(28,29,25,24,24)
-Bye- UMER A (SLO)
18/ 639 18 UMER Ana SLO 6 (26,27,27) KATO A (JPN)
67T.10(24,28,28,27,28)
31/ 630 31 BALSUKOVA Anna RUS BALSUKOVA A (RUS)
-Bye- 2 (27,27,28,26)
SAWAIDE M (JPN)
0 (28,25,26)
-Bye- SAWAIDE M (JPN)
34/ 629 34 SAWAIDE Manami JPN 6 (28,28,26,27)
KUMARI D (IND)
57.9(28,28,29,27,24)
_Bye_
KUMARI D (IND)
. 6 (30,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th KUMARI D (IND)
2/ 658 2 KUMARI Deepika IND
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WORLD CUP

Wroclaw 2015

Wroclaw (POL)

11-16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Compound Men

Final Round

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 708 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 147 DAMSBO M (DEN)
9/ 701 9 DAMSBO Martin DEN 149 145
EBADI E (IRI)
. 145
5/ 704 5 EBADI Esmaeil IRI 148 EBADI E (IRI) GOLD
4/ 706 4 SCHLOESSER Mike NED 145 147
VERMA A (IND)
30/ 691 30 NENCIONI Michele ITA 143 VERMA A (IND)
22/ 695 22 VERMA Abhishek IND 147 146
VERMA A (IND)
148
10/ 700 10 ANDERSON Steve USA 147 ANDERSON S (USA) SILVER
15/ 698 15 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 141 145
EBADI E (IRI)
DAMSBO M (DEN)
137
BRONZE
ANDERSON S (USA)
ANDERSON S (USA)
147
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2015

11-16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Compound Men

Elimination Round

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 708 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden USA GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
144
_Bye.
GELLENTHIEN B (USA)
. 147
33/ 690 33 CARDONA Camilo Andres COL CARDONA CA (COL)
-Bye- 146
BOVINI M (ITA)
142
-Bye- BOVINI M (ITA)
32/ 690 32 BOVINI Mauro ITA 147 GELLENTHEN 8 (USH
. 147
17/ 698 17 MUNOZ Daniel COoL MUNOZ D (COL)
-Bye- 146
MUNOZ D (COL)
143
-Bye- LVOVSKYY D (UKR)
48/ 676 48 LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 140
MUNOZ D (COL)
145
49/ 675 49 RESSAR Evert EST RESSAR E (EST)
-Bye- 137
BUDEN D (CRO)
142
-Bye- BUDEN D (CRO)
16/ 698 16 BUDEN Domagoj CRO 144
9/ 701 9 DAMSBO Martin DEN DAMSBO M (DEN)
-Bye- 148
DAMSBO M (DEN)
. 145
57/ 661 57 SZEMIOT Marcin POL 138 VOLNENKO T (UKR)
56/ 662 56 VOLNENKO Taras UKR 143 137
DAMSBO M (DEN)
148
41/ 683 41 FAKHRY Ahmed EGY FAKHRY A (EGY)
-Bye- 142
FAKHRY A (EGY)
142
-Bye- JUUTILAINEN M (FIN)
24/ 694 24 JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 140 DAMSBO M (DEN)
. 149
25/ 694 25 CHAUHAN Rajat IND CHAUHAN R (IND)
-Bye- 143
CHAUHAN R (IND)
144
-Bye- GHEIDI M (IR1)
40/ 684 40 GHEIDI Majid IRI 138
CHAUHAN R (IND)
140
_Bye_
GENET D (FRA)
. 142
pre-seeded in 1/16th GENET D (FRA)
8/ 701 8 GENET Dominique FRA
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Wroclaw (POL)

11-16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Compound Men

Elimination Round

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 704 5 EBADI Esmaeil IRI EBADI E (IRI)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
EBADI E (IRI)
148
_Bye.
EBADI E (IRI)
. 148
37/ 685 37 MATZNER Michael AUT MATZNER M (AUT)
-Bye- 140
CHITTIBOMMA J (IND)
140
-Bye- CHITTIBOMMA J (IND)
28/ 693 28 CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND 142
EBADI E (IRI)
. 148
21/ 695 21 SITAR Dejan SLO SITAR D (SLO)
-Bye- 145
SITAR D (SLO)
145
-Bye- ELSAID K (EGY)
44/ 680 44 ELSAID Khaled EGY 141
SITAR D (SLO)
. . 144
53/ 671 53 USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT 138 GRGIC N (BIH)
60/ 646 60 GRGIC Nebojsa BIH 143 139
DAMBAEV A (RUS)
140
-Bye- DAMBAEV A (RUS)
12/ 700 12 DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 142
13/ 700 13 ELZINGA Peter NED ELZINGA P (NED)
-Bye- 148
ELZINGA P (NED)
147
61/ 642 61 WRIGLEY Jason IRL 136 WRIGLEY J (IRL)
52/ 672 52 BEGA Timo LUX 135 137
ELZINGA P (NED)
. 145
45/ 679 45 PUUSEPP Kristjan EST PUUSEPP K (EST)
-Bye- 140
SINGH KP (IND)
144
-Bye- SINGH KP (IND)
20/ 696 20 SINGH Kawal Preet IND 142
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
. 145
29/ 693 29 PEINEAU Sebastien FRA PEINEAU S (FRA)
-Bye- 145
PEINEAU S (FRA)
142
-Bye- LAVRENTIEV O (BLR)
36/ 685 36 LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR 138
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
147
_Bye_
SCHLOESSER M (NED)
. 149
pre-seeded in 1/16th SCHLOESSER M (NED)
4/ 706 4 SCHLOESSER Mike NED
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11-16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Compound Men

Elimination Round

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 706 3 DEATON Bridger USA DEATON B (USA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DEATON B (USA)
141
_Bye.
NENCIONI M (ITA)
. 145
35/ 687 35 KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI KAZEMPOUR A (IRI)
-Bye- 144
NENCIONI M (ITA)
145
-Bye- NENCIONI M (ITA)
30/ 691 30 NENCIONI Michele ITA 149
NENCIONI M (ITA)
. 143
19/ 697 19 LAURSEN Patrick DEN LAURSEN P (DEN)
-Bye- 148
LAURSEN P (DEN)
146
-Bye- DOROSHENKO | (UKR)
46/ 677 46 DOROSHENKO lurii UKR 142
LAURSEN P (DEN)
. 143
51/ 673 51 DAULEU Ludovic FRA DAULEU L (FRA)
-Bye- 141
CARDOSO M (MEX)
143
-Bye- CARDOSO M (MEX)
14/ 699 14 CARDOSO Mario MEX 145
11/ 700 11 PAGNONI Federico ITA PAGNONI F (ITA)
-Bye- 148
PAGNONI F (ITA)
143
59/ 658 59 YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 140 YAREMENKO O (UKR)
54/ 671 54 VUKELIC Damir BIH 139 144
VERMA A (IND)
148 T.10
43/ 681 43 WOJTAS Jan POL WOJTAS J (POL)
-Bye- 140
VERMA A (IND)
146
-Bye- VERMA A (IND)
22/ 695 22 VERMA Abhishek IND 147
VERMA A (IND)
147
27/ 694 27 LAUBE Marcus GER LAUBE M (GER)
-Bye- 148
LAUBE M (GER)
143
-Bye- DARUM A (DEN)
38/ 685 38 DARUM Andreas DEN 145
WILDE R (USA)
148 T.9
_Bye_
WILDE R (USA)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th WILDE R (USA)
6/ 704 6 WILDE Reo USA
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11-16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Compound Men

©

Elimination Round world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 702 7 PAGNI Sergio ITA PAGNI S (ITA)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
PAGNI S (ITA)
144
_Bye.
PAGNI S (ITA)
. 146
39/ 684 39 ARENAS Sebastian COL ARENAS S (COL)
-Bye- 143
ARENAS S (COL)
135
-Bye- DOS SANTOS R (BRA)
26/ 694 26 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 142
ANDERSON S (USA)
147
23/ 695 23 RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
-Bye- 142
RORIZ JR. M (BRA)
141
-Bye- AFFEK M (POL)
42/ 683 42 AFFEK Marcin POL 138
ANDERSON S (USA)
147
55/ 667 55 GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL 139 T.10 GORCZYCAK (POL)
58/ 659 58 MORENO GALLON Diego Alejandro  COL 139T.9 139
ANDERSON S (USA)
144
-Bye- ANDERSON S (USA)
10/ 700 10 ANDERSON Steve USA 146
15/ 698 15 ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
-Bye- 146
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
141
-Bye- REITMEIER F (CZE)
50/ 674 50 REITMEIER Filip CZE 139
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
. 148
a7/ 676 47 DEPOITIER Julien BEL DEPOITIER J (BEL)
-Bye- 144
DEPOITIER J (BEL)
135
-Bye- HERNANDEZ R (ESA)
18/ 697 18 HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 143
ELMAAGACLI D (TUR)
. 141
31/ 691 31 WIENER Nico AUT WIENER N (AUT)
-Bye- 142 T.9*
WIENER N (AUT)
142
-Bye- BLAZQUEZ A (ESP)
34/ 687 34 BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 142 T.9
HANSEN S (DEN)
146
_Bye_
HANSEN S (DEN)
; 144
pre-seeded in 1/16th HANSEN S (DEN)
2/ 707 2 HANSEN Stephan DEN
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Wroclaw (POL)
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Compound Women

Final Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
17/ 682 17 OCHOA Linda MEX 144 OCHOA L (MEX)
24/ 676 24 ANEAR Erika DEN 140 142
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
. 145
5/ 689 5 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 146 AVDEEVA N (RUS) GOLD
4/ 690 4 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 142 144
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
30/ 670 30 USQUIANO Alejandra COoL 142 T.10 USQUIANO A (COL)
22/ 678 22 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 142T.9 146
USQUIANO A (COL)
137
10/ 686 10 GAUVIN Crystal USA 147 GAUVIN C (USA) SILVER
15/ 682 15 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 140 142
USQUIANO A (COL)
OCHOA L (MEX)
142
BRONZE
OCHOA L (MEX)
GAUVIN C (USA)
141
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11-16 Aug 2015

Compound Women

Elimination Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 693 1 SHKOLNA Mariya UKR SHKOLNA M (UKR)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 138
SHKOLNA M (UKR)
141
33/ 669 33 SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 139 “ SHAFIELAVIJEH A (IRI)
32/ 670 32 ELGIBILY Hala EGY 136 J 136
OCHOA L (MEX)
. 144
17/ 682 17 OCHOA Linda MEX OCHOA L (MEX)
-Bye- 144
OCHOA L (MEX)
144
-Bye- BOSTAN Y (TUR)
16/ 682 16 BOSTAN Yesim TUR 138
9/ 686 9 TONIOLI Marcella ITA TONIOLI M (ITA)
-Bye- 139
ANEAR E (DEN)
— 142
41/ 649 41 AUSTYN Joanna POL 135 ANEAR E (DEN)
24/ 676 24 ANEAR Erika DEN 140 140
— ANEAR E (DEN)
. - 140
25/ 676 25 MEISSNER Janine GER 137T.9 MEISSNER J (GER)
40/ 655 40 BORYSENKO Olena UKR 137T.8 135
— LOGINOVA A (RUS)
141
pre-seeded in 1/16th LOGINOVA A (RUS)
8/ 687 8 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 138
5/ 689 5 AVDEEVA Natalia RUS AVDEEVA N (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 146
AVDEEVA N (RUS)
. — 145
37/ 666 37 GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 138 SCHALL V (GER)
28/ 672 28 SCHALL Velia GER 142 134
— AVDEEVA N (RUS)
. - 146
21/ 679 21 MARCEN Maja COL 144 MARCEN M (COL)
44/ 632 44 POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR 137 141
— CERNE T (SLO)
144
-Bye- CERNE T (SLO)
12/ 685 12 CERNE Toja SLO 145
13/ 685 13 GRYDELAND Runa NOR GRYDELAND R (NOR)
-Bye- 141
ANASTASIO A (ITA)
— 139
45/ 627 45 BROCK Easter USA 131 ANASTASIO A (ITA)
20/ 679 20 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 144 142
— HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
o — 142
29/ 671 29 DIAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 142 DIAKOVA V (UKR)
36/ 667 36 STANIECZEK Anna POL 138 141
— HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
. 147
pre-seeded in 1/16th HEIGENHAUSER K (GER)
4/ 690 4 HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 142
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11-16 Aug 2015

Compound Women

Elimination Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 691 3 VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS VINOGRADOVA M (RUS)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 142 T.10
USQUIANO A (COL)
144
35/ 668 35 ELGIBILY Nancy EGY 143 “ USQUIANO A (COL)
30/ 670 30 USQUIANO Alejandra CoL 148 J 142 T.10*
USQUIANO A (COL)
142 T.10
19/ 680 19 BUDEN Ivana CRO BUDEN | (CRO)
-Bye- 135
SPANO V (ITA)
142
-Bye- SPANO V (ITA)
14/ 683 14 SPANO Viviana ITA 140
11/ 686 11 KELLER Lexi USA KELLER L (USA)
-Bye- 142 T.10
PRIEELS S (BEL)
— 146
43/ 634 43 LESNIAK Renata POL 133 PRIEELS S (BEL)
22/ 678 22 PRIEELS Sarah BEL 140 142 T.10*
— PRIEELS S (BEL)
) — 142T.9
27/ 672 27 SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 140 BRADLEY A (USA)
38/ 662 38 BRADLEY Angela USA 142 136
— MARCOS A (ESP)
. 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th MARCOS A (ESP)
6/ 688 6 MARCOS Andrea ESP 141
7/ 687 7 SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
pre-seeded in 1/16th 141
SONNICHSEN SH (DEN)
— 144
39/ 660 39 KACHHAP Priyanshu IND 144 KACHHAP P (IND)
26/ 674 26 SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 139 140
— GAUVIN C (USA)
. I 147
23/ 677 23 JAATMA Lisell EST 142 JAATMA L (EST)
42/ 643 42 JAATMA Mariel EST 138 139
— GAUVIN C (USA)
146
-Bye- GAUVIN C (USA)
10/ 686 10 GAUVIN Crystal USA 146
15/ 682 15 VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND VENNAM JS (IND)
-Bye- 141
VENNAM JS (IND)
143
-Bye- PAONAM LC (IND)
18/ 680 18 PAONAM Lily Chanu IND 139
VENNAM JS (IND)
140
31/ 670 31 LONGO Laura ITA 140 ~ |scotTB (NzL)
34/ 669 34 SCOTT Barbara NZL 143 138
CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
. 139
pre-seeded in 1/16th CHERKASHNEVA S (RUS)
2/ 693 2 CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 141
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Wroclaw (POL) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3
\]
ol v

ARCHERY I
oS hERY Recurve Men v

Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 026B KLIMITCHEK Collin USA 342 /1 336 /5 33 13 678
2 023B MCLAUGHLIN Sean USA 334 /4 339 /1 36 16 673
3 024B ELLISON Brady USA 337 /2 335 /6 32 9 672
4 034C VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 334 /6 338 /3 28 7 672
5 012C DUENAS Crispin CAN 331 /12 339 /2 30 13 670
6 011A NESPOLI Mauro ITA 331 /11 336 /4 28 11 667
7 025B GARRETT Zach USA 335 /3 331 /16 28 11 666
8 030A GSTOETTNER Andreas AUT 334 /5 331 /13 31 16 665 SO T.9
9 028C KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 331 /13 334 /7 29 10 665 SO T.8
10 015A DALMEIDA Marcus BRA 333 /8 331 /15 26 11 664
11 016C MARZEC Pawel POL 332 /9 331 /14 29 8 663
12 011C CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 331 /10 332 /12 28 5 663
13 020C HUANG Rui CHN 333 /7 329 21 30 12 662
14 028A BERTSCHLER Alexander AUT 328 /20 333 /10 27 13 661
15 010C MARANDI Bulbul IND 328 21 333 /9 25 3 661
16 016B PRILEPOV Anton BLR 326 27 334 /8 26 12 660
17 012B VAN DER VEN Rick NED 330 /17 330 /17 26 10 660
18 008A PASQUALUCCI David ITA 330 /17 330 /19 25 10 660
19 019C DAl Xiaoxiang CHN 327 23 330 /18 26 8 657
20 035C DANIEL Lucas FRA 330 /15 327 130 25 9 657
21 008C BANERJEE Rahul IND 324 [37 333 /11 25 8 657
22 009C TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 327 24 329 [22 26 10 656
23 022B SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 326 /33 329 /23 23 4 655
24 024A BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 330 /19 325 /39 21 3 655
25 032B PKHAKADZE Lasha GEO 326 /30 328 /24 27 10 654
26 029C TABATA Shungo JPN 325 /34 329 /20 26 10 654
27 009A MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 326 /32 327 29 23 8 653
28 021B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 326 /31 327 /31 23 7 653
29 021A FLOTO Florian GER 327 [22 325 /36 27 9 652
30 020A KAHLLUND Florian GER 327 24 325 /40 21 6 652
31 027B BIZJAK Rok SLO 322 /41 328 /28 22 9 650
32 023A TSYNGUEYV Beligto RUS 330 /14 319 /50 25 9 649
33 027C KAWATA Yuki JPN 321 /44 328 27 22 4 649
34 012A AGUILAR GIMPEL Guillermo CHI 326 26 322 |47 23 10 648
35 010A MORELLO Marco ITA 321 /45 326 132 21 6 647
36 033A ASHRAFI Sadegh IRI 325 [36 322 /45 20 9 647
37 018C YONG Zhiwei CHN 319 /50 328 /26 18 6 647
38 026C NESTENG Baard NOR 321 /42 325 /37 25 7 646
39 018B MAKAREVYCH Sergii UKR 330 /16 316 /61 20 10 646
40 021C DAl Weibin CHN 323 [39 322 /44 23 9 645
41 025A BORODIN Alexey RUS 320 /46 324 /42 19 9 644
42 026A MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 317 /53 326 /34 22 7 643 CT
43 025C THIRY Nico BEL 318 /51 325 /37 22 7 643 CT
44 028B FERNANDEZ Antonio ESP 314 /60 328 /25 24 12 642
45 014A REZENDE XAVIER Daniel BRA 325 /34 317 /57 20 7 642
46 016A OLIVEIRA Bernardo BRA 316 /57 326 /33 20 4 642
47 018A RUDOW Marc GER 323 /40 319 /51 19 5 642
48 030B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel ESP 315 /58 324 /41 20 5 639
49 023C ADRIAENSEN Ben BEL 326 /28 313 /67 17 7 639
50 029A IRRASCH Dominik AUT 321 /43 316 /61 19 5 637
51 030C KLEIN Pit LUX 320 /47 316 /63 17 5 636
52 019A RIEGER Cedric GER 320 /48 316 /64 13 2 636
53 020B MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav UKR 323 /38 312 /69 20 9 635
54 036A GAZOZ Mete TUR 326 /28 309 /73 19 8 635 CT
55 017C IRWIN Micheal IRL 316 /55 319 /51 19 8 635 CT
56 013C SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 319 /49 316 /60 16 5 635
57 011B RUFER Thomas Sul 311 /64 324 /43 15 6 635
58 024C MARTENS Rick BEL 318 /52 317 /57 15 5 635
59 014C JURZAK Adam POL 308 /69 325 /35 22 12 633
60 008B FABER Florian Sul 316 /56 317 /59 16 6 633
61 031A RATILAINEN Samuel FIN 310 /65 320 /48 15 2 630
62 019B SHYSHKIN Mykyta UKR 317 /54 312 /68 14 8 629
63 034A PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin IRI 309 /68 320 /49 11 5 629
64 027A EL-NEMR Ahmed EGY 310 /66 318 /54 15 3 628
65 022A MIHALIC Matija CRO 305 /73 322 /46 16 4 627
66 029B RODRIGUEZ Juan I. ESP 307 /70 318 /53 21 7 625
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ARCHERY
WORLD CUP Recurve Men ‘I

Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score

67 036C PLIHON Pierre FRA 312 /62 313 /66 14 3 625

68 010B FABER Adrian SuUl 313 /61 311 /70 20 8 624

69 013A BARROSO DA CRUZ Lugui BRA 306 /72 317 /55 18 9 623

70 009B RATHGEB Benjamin Sul 315 /58 305 /75 16 3 620

71 035A MIRRAHIMI Majid IRI 307 /71 311 [72 15 3 618

72 022C OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 300 /75 317 /56 15 7 617

73 032A EKHOLM Pyry FIN 302 /74 313 /65 14 7 615

74 013B KAROUKIN Anton BLR 309 /67 306 /74 14 4 615

75 014B DALIDOVICH Pavel BLR 311 /63 303 /76 15 5 614

76 033B YILMAZ Yagiz TUR 294 [78 311 [70 13 6 605

7 017B KAZUS Mark LAT 298 /76 299 [77 12 5 597

78 033C MEGHERBI Mounir ALG 298 [77 291 [78 12 3 589

79 034B KIRSEVER Kerem TUR 277 1719 284 |19 11 4 561

80 032C IZRI Abdelkader ALG 223 /81 240 /80 3 0 463

81 031B DUMBADZE Zviad GEO 223 /80 221 /81 4 1 444

82 031C HOCINE Majid ALG 204 /82 208 /82 1 0 412
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ARCHERY Recurve Women ‘v
Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 055A ROMAN Aida MEX 330 /4 335 /2 29 13 665
2 039B KUMARI Deepika IND 320 /17 338 /1 27 10 658
3 053A PLANEIX Sophie FRA 333 /1 324 /8 27 8 657
4 039C CAO Hui CHN 327 /5 328 /4 26 9 655
5 044B BROWN Mackenzie USA 325 /8 328 /4 25 4 653
6 061C MARTIN Adriana ESP 327 /6 326 /6 23 7 653
7 041A RENDON Ana Maria COoL 327 17 323 /12 21 4 650
8 059B ESEBUA Kristine GEO 317 /34 332 /3 22 7 649
9 037B LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi IND 323 /11 322 /13 23 11 645
10 045A UNRUH Lisa GER 333 /2 312 /40 23 8 645
11 057B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna GEO 325 /8 320 /19 22 11 645
12 054A SCHUH Berengere FRA 320 /14 324 /8 25 9 644
13 040C QI Yuhong CHN 320 /19 324 /8 20 6 644
14 060B KUZNIATZOVA Alena BLR 320 /15 323 /11 24 10 643
15 054B KATO Ayano JPN 318 /25 325 /7 21 10 643
16 037A LANDI Vanessa ITA 321 /13 322 /14 21 7 643
17 038C CUI Yuanyuan CHN 330 /3 312 /43 21 5 642
18 041B UMER Ana SLO 318 /29 321 /15 19 6 639
19 045B LORIG Khatuna USA 323 /10 315 /32 23 8 638
20 043A HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika GER 320 /16 318 /25 21 7 638
21 058B LOBZHENIDZE Yulia GEO 321 /12 316 /28 20 2 637
22 044A RICHTER Elena GER 320 /18 317 [27 16 5 637
23 057A ERDYNIEVA Natalia RUS 315 /35 320 /17 22 10 635
24 043B PRITCHARD La Nola USA 317 /32 318 26 19 6 635
25 043C ABDOLKARIMI Melika IRI 314 /40 320 /18 18 6 634
26 061B TOLKACH Alena BLR 319 21 314 /34 18 5 633
27 037C ZHANG Binghong CHN 317 /33 316 29 14 6 633
28 056C PARNAT Reena EST 312 /43 319 /21 19 5 631
29 062C ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene ESP 311 /48 320 /20 17 5 631
30 061A AKTUNA Aybuke TUR 318 27 313 /39 16 4 631
31 058A BALSUKOVA Anna RUS 318 22 312 /42 18 4 630
32 038B BURIULY Rimil IND 311 /47 319 /22 17 3 630
33 040B MAJHI Laxmirani IND 315 /38 315 /31 14 9 630
34 053B SAWAIDE Manami JPN 318 /30 311 /44 14 2 629
35 040A BOARI Lucilla ITA 315 /39 314 /36 12 2 629
36 046A LONGOVA Alexandra SVK 318 /23 310 /46 19 2 628
37 056A TIMOFEEVA Kristina RUS 315 /37 313 /37 18 3 628
38 045C NEMATI Zahra IRI 314 /41 314 /33 17 4 628
39 062B DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna BLR 318 [27 310 /47 16 3 628
40 048A DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle BRA 317 /31 310 /45 24 5 627
41 060C MARIN Alicia ESP 309 /53 318 /23 23 7 627
42 055C NURMSALU Laura EST 311 /49 316 /29 14 4 627
43 042A WINTER Karina GER 319 /20 308 /48 13 3 627
44 050B PALEKHA Kateryna UKR 313 /42 313 /38 16 6 626
45 042B GILBERT Michelle USA 311 /50 314 /34 16 3 625
46 047C MYSZOR Wioleta POL 306 /55 318 /24 19 5 624
47 047A CANETTA GOBBI Marina BRA 312 /44 312 141 13 7 624
48 062A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem TUR 318 /26 304 /54 16 5 622
49 052A THOMAS Solenne FRA 318 /24 304 /56 13 3 622
50 050A NIKITIN Sarah BRA 301 /61 320 /16 22 7 621
51 038A GIACCHERI Tanya ITA 315 /36 304 /55 14 7 619
52 056B BALDAUFF Laurence AUT 310 /51 302 /57 19 6 612
53 058C UNSAL Begunhan Elif TUR 310 /52 302 /57 15 5 612
54 048C LIPIARSKA Karina POL 304 /56 305 /51 12 3 609
55 050C ZYZANSKA Sylwia POL 302 /59 306 /50 15 5 608
56 049C ZURANSKA Adriana POL 299 /62 307 /49 19 9 606
57 039A ANDREOLI Tatiana ITA 311 /46 295 /64 15 4 606
58 051A DIELEN Nathalie SuUl 311 /45 294 /66 16 5 605
59 047B LUKYANOVA Nataliya UKR 309 /54 296 162 9 3 605
60 046C FULLER Sarah NZL 299 /63 304 /53 13 1 603
61 052B IRIE Yu JPN 303 /58 295 /65 10 4 598
62 049B RODIONOVA Polina UKR 293 /68 305 /52 7 2 598
63 049A DA COSTA RODRIGUES Larissa Feitosa BRA 298 /65 295 /63 12 1 593
64 042C MIRZAEI Farideh IRI 297 /66 296 /61 10 5 593
65 048B HNYP Solomiya UKR 303 /57 287 71 11 4 590
66 051C KUKKOHOVI Heli FIN 302 /60 288 /70 7 2 590
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Wroclaw (POL)

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Wroclaw 2015 14 1p Aug 2015

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

v
N J

world archery

RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score

67 059A KAMEL Nada EGY 297 /67 291 /69 10 4 588

68 044C KHORAMSHAHI Shiva IRI 284 [70 301 /59 14 3 585

69 059C MYLCHENKO Nina BLR 289 /69 292 /68 9 3 581

70 055B PLESCHBERGER Magret AUT 298 /64 277 |72 16 4 575

71 060A MANSOUR Amira EGY 281 [71 292 /67 10 3 573

72 041C JANGNAS Erika SWE 269 /73 299 /60 9 5 568

73 051B KONONOVA Jelena LAT 272 72 251 14 8 3 523

74 046B ABERNATHY Anne ISV 251 [74 260 [73 10 1 511

75 053C BOUHAHA Sarah ALG 225 [16 234 [15 1 1 459

76 052C REZIGUE Amina ALG 230 /75 217 16 0 0 447

77 054C TIKAROUCHINE Yasmine ALG 212 [17 174 17 3 2 386
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wroclaw 2015 11_16 Aug 2015

Compound Men

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

v
N J

world archery

RESULTS After 72 Arrows
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 011A GELLENTHIEN Braden USA 354 /4 354 /1 62 23 708
2 020A HANSEN Stephan DEN 35 /1 351 /5 60 30 707
3 010A DEATON Bridger USA 353 /6 353 /2 59 32 706
4 026A SCHLOESSER Mike NED 353 /5 353 /4 58 33 706
5 021B EBADI Esmaeil IRI 353 /6 351 /5 57 30 704
6 009A WILDE Reo USA 355 /2 349 /15 57 27 704
7 014B PAGNI Sergio ITA 351 /12 351 /5 54 19 702
8 006A GENET Dominique FRA 351 /11 350 /12 55 24 701 SO T.10
9 017A DAMSBO Martin DEN 350 /17 351 /5 55 31 701 SO T.9
10 012A ANDERSON Steve USA 350 /16 350 /10 55 29 700
11 015B PAGNONI Federico ITA 352 /8 348 /18 53 26 700
12 028B DAMBAEYV Alexander RUS 352 /8 348 21 53 20 700
13 027A ELZINGA Peter NED 350 /15 350 /14 52 25 700
14 032B CARDOSO Mario MEX 350 /18 349 /16 51 26 699
15 034A ELMAAGACLI Demir TUR 348 /23 350 /11 53 24 698
16 005A BUDEN Domagoj CRO 348 25 350 /13 52 16 698
17 017B MUNOZ Daniel COL 345 /32 353 /3 51 25 698
18 031B HERNANDEZ Roberto ESA 354 /3 343 /35 51 27 697
19 018A LAURSEN Patrick DEN 349 21 348 /20 49 15 697
20 016A SINGH Kawal Preet IND 350 /19 346 /24 48 14 696
21 033A SITAR Dejan SLO 344 /35 351 /5 50 18 695
22 015A VERMA Abhishek IND 351 /14 344 /30 49 21 695
23 024A RORIZ JR. Marcelo BRA 348 24 347 [22 49 17 695
24 030B JUUTILAINEN Mikko FIN 351 /12 343 /33 51 23 694
25 013A CHAUHAN Rajat IND 352 /8 342 |42 48 27 694
26 025A DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 349 20 345 [27 47 23 694
27 032A LAUBE Marcus GER 348 27 346 /23 46 15 694
28 014A CHITTIBOMMA Jignas IND 345 /31 348 /18 47 22 693
29 007A PEINEAU Sebastien FRA 344 /36 349 /16 46 25 693
30 013B NENCIONI Michele ITA 346 /30 345 /25 48 18 691
31 023A WIENER Nico AUT 348 26 343 /34 47 17 691
32 016B BOVINI Mauro ITA 345 /34 345 [26 45 12 690
33 020B CARDONA Camilo Andres COL 347 28 343 /40 43 15 690
34 034B BLAZQUEZ Alberto ESP 347 29 340 /44 45 18 687
35 022B KAZEMPOUR Amir IRI 343 /37 344 [31 42 17 687
36 029B LAVRENTIEV Oleg BLR 341 /39 344 /29 44 17 685
37 021A MATZNER Michael AUT 341 /43 344 [32 41 18 685
38 019A DARUM Andreas DEN 342 /38 343 /38 40 14 685
39 018B ARENAS Sebastian COL 340 /47 344 |28 44 21 684
40 023B GHEIDI Majid IRI 345 /33 339 /45 38 13 684
41 024B FAKHRY Ahmed EGY 340 /46 343 /36 41 15 683
42 005B AFFEK Marcin POL 341 /42 342 141 40 20 683
43 007B WOJTAS Jan POL 338 /50 343 /39 38 10 681
44 025B ELSAID Khaled EGY 339 /48 341 /43 37 15 680
45 029A PUUSEPP Kristjan EST 348 [22 331 /57 41 18 679
46 012B DOROSHENKO lurii UKR 340 /45 337 |47 39 18 677
47 035A DEPOITIER Julien BEL 338 /51 338 /46 37 18 676
48 009B LVOVSKYY Dmytro UKR 341 /40 335 /51 33 14 676
49 028A RESSAR Evert EST 340 /44 335 /50 38 13 675
50 030A REITMEIER Filip CZE 341 /40 333 /53 35 14 674
51 008A DAULEU Ludovic FRA 337 /54 336 /49 32 12 673
52 035B BEGA Timo LUX 335 /55 337 /48 34 11 672
53 022A USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian AUT 338 /49 333 /54 34 12 671
54 026B VUKELIC Damir BIH 337 /53 334 /52 33 14 671
55 006B GORCZYCA Krzysztof POL 324 59 343 /36 33 10 667
56 010B VOLNENKO Taras UKR 332 /56 330 /58 23 9 662
57 008B SZEMIOT Marcin POL 329 /58 332 /55 24 6 661
58 019B MORENO GALLON Diego Alejandro COL 337 /52 322 /60 38 14 659
59 011B YAREMENKO Oleksandr UKR 329 /57 329 /59 30 10 658
60 027B GRGIC Nebojsa BIH 315 /61 331 /56 33 12 646
61 033B WRIGLEY Jason IRL 322 /60 320 /61 18 7 642
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Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 72 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 045B SHKOLNA Mariya UKR 345 /6 348 /2 48 13 693
2 039B CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana RUS 344 /8 349 /1 47 20 693
3 037B VINOGRADOVA Mariia RUS 346 /4 345 /8 47 18 691
4 049A HEIGENHAUSER Kristina GER 348 /1 342 /13 46 22 690
5 040B AVDEEVA Natalia RUS 343 /12 346 /4 44 24 689
6 057A MARCOS Andrea ESP 340 /18 348 /3 44 17 688
7 052A SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst DEN 347 /2 340 /19 40 20 687
8 038B LOGINOVA Albina RUS 344 |8 343 /12 40 11 687
9 038A TONIOLI Marcella ITA 345 /5 341 /15 44 21 686
10 045A GAUVIN Crystal USA 346 /3 340 /18 41 18 686
11 048A KELLER Lexi USA 340 /21 346 /5 40 14 686
12 058A CERNE Toja SLO 341 /15 344 /9 42 16 685
13 056B GRYDELAND Runa NOR 344 /8 341 /14 42 11 685
14 040A SPANO Viviana ITA 340 /17 343 /10 42 15 683
15 044B VENNAM Jyothi Surekha IND 345 /7 337 [27 41 17 682
16 058B BOSTAN Yesim TUR 342 /14 340 /16 39 12 682
17 057B OCHOA Linda MEX 343 /13 339 /24 36 20 682
18 041B PAONAM Lily Chanu IND 344 /8 336 28 38 17 680
19 055B BUDEN Ivana CRO 337 125 343 /11 38 11 680
20 037A ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 334 /32 345 /6 37 17 679
21 049B MARCEN Maja COL 340 /20 339 21 37 14 679
22 059A PRIEELS Sarah BEL 340 /19 338 /25 38 17 678
23 052B JAATMA Lisell EST 341 /16 336 /29 35 14 677
24 053A ANEAR Erika DEN 337 126 339 20 36 11 676
25 051A MEISSNER Janine GER 331 /39 345 /7 34 13 676
26 041A SZALANSKA Katarzyna POL 334 /31 340 /17 35 11 674
27 042B SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir IND 338 /23 334 [32 34 12 672
28 050A SCHALL Velia GER 333 /33 339 /22 30 10 672
29 046B DIAKOVA Viktoriya UKR 332 /37 339 /22 29 13 671
30 050B USQUIANO Alejandra COL 339 /22 331 /36 34 14 670
31 039A LONGO Laura ITA 332 /35 338 /26 32 13 670
32 054B ELGIBILY Hala EGY 336 /28 334 /31 32 11 670
33 054A SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh IRI 334 /30 335 /30 32 10 669
34 056A SCOTT Barbara NZL 335 /29 334 /34 28 7 669
35 053B ELGIBILY Nancy EGY 336 /27 332 I35 30 13 668
36 043A STANIECZEK Anna POL 337 24 330 /39 34 11 667
37 055A GHASEMPOUR Sakineh IRI 332 /35 334 /33 28 10 666
38 046A BRADLEY Angela USA 331 /38 331 /38 32 18 662
39 043B KACHHAP Priyanshu IND 332 /34 328 /40 30 12 660
40 047B BORYSENKO Olena UKR 324 /41 331 137 28 8 655
41 042A AUSTYN Joanna POL 328 /40 321 /42 24 9 649
42 051B JAATMA Mariel EST 320 /42 323 /41 24 8 643
43 044A LESNIAK Renata POL 315 /45 319 /43 20 4 634
44 048B POZNIAKOVA Tetiana UKR 316 /44 316 /44 23 8 632
45 047A BROCK Easter USA 317 /43 310 /45 16 3 627
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ARCHERY Recurve Men Team
Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Final Ranking Teams world archory

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 USA - Usa 1A KLIMITCHEK Collin 2023 /01 6 6 5 6

1B MCLAUGHLIN Sean
1C ELLISON Brady

2 GER - Germany 10A FLOTO Florian 1946 /10 6 6 5 2
10B KAHLLUND Florian
10C RUDOW Marc

3 CHN - PR China 5A HUANG Rui 1966 /05 5 6 4 6
5B DAI Xiaoxiang
5C YONG Zhiwei

4 ITA - ltaly 3A NESPOLI Mauro 1980 /03 6 6 4 2
3B PASQUALUCCI David
3C MANDIA Massimiliano

5 AUT - Austria 6A GSTOETTNER Andreas 1963 /06 6 2 (215)
6B BERTSCHLER Alexander
6C IRRASCH Dominik

6 BRA - Brazil 8A DALMEIDA Marcus 1948 /08 6 0 (157)
8B REZENDE XAVIER Daniel
8C OLIVEIRA Bernardo

7 IND - India 2A CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 1981 /02 6 0 (156)
2B MARANDI Bulbul
2C BANERJEE Rahul

8 BEL - Belgium 13A THIRY Nico 1917 /13 5 0 (155)
13B ADRIAENSEN Ben
13C MARTENS Rick

9 ESP - Spain 14A FERNANDEZ Antonio 1906 /14 2
14B ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
14C RODRIGUEZ Juan I.

9 FRA - France 7A VALLADONT Jean-Charles 1954 /07 0
7B DANIEL Lucas
7C PLIHON Pierre

9 IRI- IR Iran 15A ASHRAFI Sadegh 1894 /15 2
15B PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin
15C MIRRAHIMI Majid

9 JPN - Japan 4A KIKUCHI Hideki 1968 /04 4
4B TABATA Shungo
4C KAWATA Yuki

9 POL - Poland 12A MARZEC Pawel 1931 /12 4
12B SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
12C JURZAK Adam

9 RUS - Russia 9A BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan 1948 /09 2
9B TSYNGUEV Beligto
9C MAKHNENKO Artem

9 SUI - Switzerland 16A RUFER Thomas 1892 /16 2
16B FABER Florian
16C FABER Adrian

9 UKR - Ukraine 11A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 1934 /11 0
11B MAKAREVYCH Sergii
11C MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav

17 BLR - Belarus 17A PRILEPOV Anton 1889 /17
17B KAROUKIN Anton
17C DALIDOVICH Pavel

18 TUR - Turkey 18A GAZOZ Mete 1801 /18
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Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Final Ranking Teams

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B YILMAZ Yagiz
18C KIRSEVER Kerem

19 ALG - Algeria 19A MEGHERBI Mounir 1464 /19
19B IZRI Abdelkader
19C HOCINE Majid
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Wroclaw (POL)

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Recurve Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName
No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/2 Finals

1

17

USA - Usa

GEO - Georgia

CHN - PR China

ITA - ltaly

IND - India

RUS - Russia

JPN - Japan

GER - Germany

BLR - Belarus

BRA - Brazil

ESP - Spain

FRA - France

IRI - IR Iran

POL - Poland

TUR - Turkey

UKR - Ukraine

ALG - Algeria

4A BROWN Mackenzie
4B LORIG Khatuna
4C PRITCHARD La Nola

3A ESEBUA Kiristine
3B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna
3C LOBZHENIDZE Yulia

1A CAO Hui
1B QI Yuhong
1C CUI Yuanyuan

10A LANDI Vanessa
10B BOARI Lucilla
10C GIACCHERI Tanya

2A KUMARI Deepika
2B LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi
2C BURIULY Rimil

9A ERDYNIEVA Natalia
9B BALSUKOVA Anna
9C TIMOFEEVA Kristina

12A KATO Ayano
12B SAWAIDE Manami
12C IRIE Yu

6A UNRUH Lisa

6B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika

6C RICHTER Elena

8A KUZNIATZOVA Alena
8B TOLKACH Alena
8C DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna

11A DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle

11B CANETTA GOBBI Marina
11C NIKITIN Sarah

7A MARTIN Adriana

7B ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene

7C MARIN Alicia

5A PLANEIX Sophie
5B SCHUH Berengere
5C THOMAS Solenne

14A ABDOLKARIMI Melika
14B NEMATI Zahra
14C MIRZAEI Farideh

15A MYSZOR Wioleta
15B LIPIARSKA Karina
15C ZYZANSKA Sylwia

13A AKTUNA Aybuke
13B ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
13C UNSAL Begunhan Elif

16A PALEKHA Kateryna
16B LUKYANOVA Nataliya
16C RODIONOVA Polina

17A BOUHAHA Sarah
17B REZIGUE Amina
17C TIKAROUCHINE Yasmine

1926

1931

1941

1891

1933

1893

1870

1920

1904

1872

1911

1923

1855

1841

1865

1829

1292

/04

/03

/01

/10

/02

/09

/12

/06

/08

/11

/07

/05

/14

/15

/13

/16

117

2 (219)

2 (206)

2 (205)

1 (162)
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Re

curve Mixed Team
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Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Final Ranking Teams world archory
RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 MEX - Mexico 4A ROMAN Aida 1320 /04 6 5 5 5
4B SERRANO Juan Rene
2 IND - India 3A KUMARI Deepika 1321 /03 5 5 5 1
3B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh
3 BLR - Belarus 8A KUZNIATZOVA Alena 1303 /08 5 5 3 6
8B PRILEPOV Anton
4 FRA - France 2A PLANEIX Sophie 1329 /02 5 6 3 2
2B VALLADONT Jean-Charles
5 USA - Usa 1A BROWN Mackenzie 1331 /01 5 4 (148)
1B KLIMITCHEK Collin
6 ESP - Spain 11A MARTIN Adriana 1295 /11 5 4 (142)
11B FERNANDEZ Antonio
7 CHN - PR China 5A CAO Hui 1317 /05 6 3 (145)
5B HUANG Rui
8 GER - Germany 10A UNRUH Lisa 1297 /10 5 2 (140)
10B FLOTO Florian
9 BRA - Brazil 12A DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 1291 /12 2
12B DALMEIDA Marcus
9 GEO - Georgia 9A ESEBUA Kristine 1303 /09 1
9B PKHAKADZE Lasha
9 IRl - IR Iran 16A ABDOLKARIMI Melika 1281 /16 3
16B ASHRAFI Sadegh
9 ITA - ltaly 6A LANDI Vanessa 1310 /06 3
6B NESPOLI Mauro
9 JPN - Japan 7A KATO Ayano 1308 /07 4
7B KIKUCHI Hideki
9 POL - Poland 15A MYSZOR Wioleta 1287 /15 4
15B MARZEC Pawel
9 RUS - Russia 13A ERDYNIEVA Natalia 1290 /13 0
13B BAZARZHAPOV Galsan
9 SLO - Slovenia 14A UMER Ana 1289 /14 4
14B BIZJAK Rok
17 UKR - Ukraine 17A PALEKHA Kateryna 1279 /17
17B IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
18 AUT - Austria 18A BALDAUFF Laurence 1277 /18
18B GSTOETTNER Andreas
19 TUR - Turkey 19A AKTUNA Aybuke 1266 /19
19B GAZOZ Mete
20 EST - Estonia 20A PARNAT Reena 1248 /20
20B OJAMAE Pearu Jakob
21 SUl - Switzerland 21A DIELEN Nathalie 1240 /21
21B RUFER Thomas
22 FIN - Finland 22A KUKKOHOVI Heli 1220 /22
22B RATILAINEN Samuel
23 EGY - Egypt 23A KAMEL Nada 1216 /23
23B EL-NEMR Ahmed
24 LAT - Latvia 24A KONONOVA Jelena 1120 /24
24B KAZUS Mark
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Wroclaw (POL)
Ly

A
ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Wroclaw 2015 14 1p Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3
Recurve Mixed Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
25 ALG - Algeria 25A BOUHAHA Sarah 1048 /25
25B MEGHERBI Mounir
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Wroclaw 2015 14 1p Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Compound Men Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4 1/2 Finals

1

DEN - Denmark

USA - Usa

ITA - ltaly

IND - India

IRI - IR Iran

AUT - Austria

FRA - France

COL - Colombia

POL - Poland

UKR - Ukraine

2A
2B
2C

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

4A
4B
4C

5A
5B
5C

8A
8B
8C

A
7B
7C

6A
6B
6C

9A
9B
9C

10A
10B
10C

HANSEN Stephan
DAMSBO Martin
LAURSEN Patrick

GELLENTHIEN Braden
ANDERSON Steve
WILDE Reo

PAGNI Sergio
PAGNONI Federico
NENCIONI Michele

SINGH Kawal Preet
VERMA Abhishek
CHAUHAN Rajat

EBADI Esmaeil
KAZEMPOUR Amir
GHEIDI Majid

WIENER Nico
MATZNER Michael
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian

GENET Dominique
PEINEAU Sebastien
DAULEU Ludovic

MUNOZ Daniel
CARDONA Camilo Andres
ARENAS Sebastian

AFFEK Marcin
WOJTAS Jan
GORCZYCA Krzysztof

DOROSHENKO lurii
LVOVSKYY Dmytro
VOLNENKO Taras

2105

2118

2093

2085

2075

2047

2067

2072

2031

2015

102

/01

/03

/04

/05

/08

107

/06

/09

/10

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

.Bye.

_Bye_

223

227

.Bye.

211

224

223 232 235

230 232 232

230 222 233

229 231 230

229

222

221

216
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Wroclaw 2015 14 1p Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Compound Women Team

Final Ranking Teams

©

world archery

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1

RUS - Russia

ITA - ltaly

USA - Usa

UKR - Ukraine

POL - Poland

GER - Germany

IND - India

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4c

6A
6B
6C

7A
7B
7C

3A
3B
3C

5A
5B
5C

CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
VINOGRADOVA Mariia
AVDEEVA Natalia

TONIOLI Marcella
SPANO Viviana
ANASTASIO Anastasia

GAUVIN Crystal
KELLER Lexi
BRADLEY Angela

SHKOLNA Mariya
DIAKOVA Viktoriya
BORYSENKO Olena

SZALANSKA Katarzyna
STANIECZEK Anna
AUSTYN Joanna

HEIGENHAUSER Kristina
MEISSNER Janine
SCHALL Velia

VENNAM Jyothi Surekha
PAONAM Lily Chanu
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir

2073

2048

2034

2019

1990

2038

2034

/01

/02

/04

/06

/07

/03

/05

-Bye- 226 231

216 222 227

224 209 224

221 217 221

214

212

212
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“E Wroclaw (POL) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3
\

©

ARCHERY Compound Mixed Team
Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Final Ranking Teams world archory

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 DEN - Denmark 2A SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 1394 /02 154 154 153 154

2B HANSEN Stephan

2 IRl - IR Iran 13A SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 1373 /13 156 154 150 149
13B EBADI Esmaeil

3 USA - Usa 1A GAUVIN Crystal 1394 /01 157 153 149 154
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden

4 COL - Colombia 11A MARCEN Maja 1377 /11 155 152 150 152
11B MUNOZ Daniel

5 GER - Germany 5A HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 1384 /05 155 154
5B LAUBE Marcus

6 IND - India 10A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 1378 /10 154 153
10B SINGH Kawal Preet

7 SLO - Slovenia 8A CERNE Toja 1380 /08 156 152
8B SITAR Dejan

8 UKR - Ukraine 14A SHKOLNA Mariya 1370 /14 152 151
14B DOROSHENKAO lurii

9 CRO - Croatia 9A BUDEN lvana 1378 /09 147
9B BUDEN Domagoj

9 ESP - Spain 12A MARCOS Andrea 1375 /12 146
12B BLAZQUEZ Alberto

9 EST - Estonia 16A JAATMA Lisell 1356 /16 147
16B PUUSEPP Kristjan

9 ITA - ltaly 4A TONIOLI Marcella 1388 /04 149
4B PAGNI Sergio

9 MEX - Mexico 6A OCHOA Linda 1381 /06 154
6B CARDOSO Mario

9 POL - Poland 15A SZALANSKA Katarzyna 1357 /15 149
15B AFFEK Marcin

9 RUS - Russia 3A CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 1393 /03 151
3B DAMBAEYV Alexander

9 TUR - Turkey 7A BOSTAN Yesim 1380 /07 143
7B ELMAAGACLI Demir

17 BEL - Belgium 17A PRIEELS Sarah 1354 /17
17B DEPOITIER Julien

18 EGY - Egypt 18A ELGIBILY Hala 1353 /18
18B FAKHRY Ahmed
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Wroclaw 2015

Wroclaw (POL)

11-16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Recurve Men Team

Result Brackets

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2023 USA Usa 6 (56,55,51,53)
1A KLIMITCHEK Collin
1B MCLAUGHLIN Sean
1C ELLISON Brady Usa
16/ 1892 SUI  Switzerland 2(52,51,56,51) |6 (54,59,54)
16A  RUFER Thomas
16B FABER Florian
16C  FABER Adrian Usa
9/ 1948 RUS Russia 2 (51,53,53,53) 5T.28 (52,55,56,54)
9A  BAZARZHAPOV Galsan
9B TSYNGUEV Beligto )
9C MAKHNENKO Artem Brazil
8/ 1948 BRA Brazil 6 (52,51,54,54) |0 (52,55,50)
8A DALMEIDA Marcus
88  REZENDE XAVIER Daniel
8C OLIVEIRA Bernardo Usa
5/ 1966 CHN PR China 57.29 (56,53,57,53) 6 (57,55,56,55)
5A  HUANG Rui
5B DAl Xiaoxiang i
5C YONG Zhiwei PR China
12/ 1931 POL Poland 4T.25(58,57,53,51) |6 (56,57,52)
12A  MARZEC Pawel
12B  SIERAKOWSKI Kacper
12C JURZAK Adam PR China
13/ 1917 BEL Belgium 57.29 (53,53,47,54) 47.25(55,50,54,55)
13A  THIRY Nico
138 ADRIAENSEN Ben )
13C MARTENS Rick Belgium
4/ 1968 JPN  Japan 47.22 (55550,56,53) | 0 (51,54,50)
4A  KIKUCHI Hideki
4B TABATA Shungo GOLD
4C  KAWATA Yuki Usa
3/ 1980 ITA Italy 6 (57,52,56,55)
3A NESPOLI Mauro
3B PASQUALUCCI David
3C MANDIA Massimiliano Italy
14/ 1906 ESP  Spain 2(49,54,48,53) |6 (53,54,56,58)
14A  FERNANDEZ Antonio
14B  ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel
14C  RODRIGUEZ Juan I. Italy
11/ 1934 UKR Ukraine 0 (50,49,49) 47.28 (52,54,52,51)
11A  IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy
11B MAKAREVYCH Sergii )
11C  MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav Austria
6/ 1963 AUT Austria 6 (56,54,52) 2 (51,57,52,55)
6A  GSTOETTNER Andreas
6B BERTSCHLER Alexander
6C IRRASCH Dominik Germany
7/ 1954 FRA France 0 (53,53,52) 2 (55,55,56,54)
7A VALLADONT Jean-Charles
78 DANIEL Lucas SILVER
7C PLIHON Pierre Germany Germany
10/ 1946 GER Germany 6 (54,56,55) 6 (59,56,53)
10A FLOTO Florian
10B KAHLLUND Florian
10C  RUDOW Marc Germany
15/ 1894 IRl IR Iran 2 (53,52,56,51) 5T.29(50,52,56,54) _
15A  ASHRAFI Sadegh PRChina
158 PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin ) 6 (49,55,53,56) BRONZE
15C  MIRRAHIMI Majid India PR China
2/ 1981 IND India 6 (56,56,53,52) |0 (54,54,48)
2A  CHAMPIA Mangal Singh daly
2B MARANDI Bulbul 2 (56,54,52,54)
2C  BANERJEE Rahul
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Wroclaw (POL) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Il

(|
ARCHERY
WORLD CUP
Wroclaw 2015

Recurve Women Team

©

11-16 Aug 2015 Result Brackets world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1941 CHN PR China 6 (51,50,52,57)
1A CAO Hui
1B QI Yuhong i
1c CUI Yuanyuan PR China
16/ 1829 UKR Ukraine 2 (54,47,48,50) |6 (56,51,50,52)
16A PALEKHA Kateryna
16B  LUKYANOVA Nataliya
16C  RODIONOVA Polina PR China
9/ 1893 RUS Russia 6 (56,51,52) 1(46,53,51)
9A  ERDYNIEVA Natalia
98 BALSUKOVA Anna .
9C  TIMOFEEVA Kristina Russia
8/ 1904 BLR Belarus 0 (54,49,51) 2 (53,55,48,50)
8A  KUZNIATZOVA Alena
8B TOLKACH Alena
8C  DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna Usa
5/ 1923 FRA France 0 (43,51,50) 6 (53,54,56)
5A  PLANEIX Sophie
5B SCHUH Berengere
5C THOMAS Solenne Japan
12/ 1870 JPN  Japan 6 (53,53,51) 2 (54,53,50,48)
12A KATO Ayano
12B SAWAIDE Manami
12C  IRIEEYu Usa
13/ 1865 TUR Turkey 0 (50,53,52) 5 (53,53,54)
13A  AKTUNA Aybuke
13B ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem
13C  UNSAL Begunhan Elif Usa
4/ 1926 USA Usa 6 (57,58,57) 6 (53,58,57,55)
4A BROWN Mackenzie
4B LORIG Khatuna GOLD
4C  PRITCHARD La Nola Usa
3/ 1931 GEO Georgia 5 (55,58,55,54)
3A ESEBUA Kristine
3B NARIMANIDZE Khatuna .
3C  LOBZHENIDZE Yulia Georgia
14/ 1855 IRI IR Iran 3(55,54,57,48) |5 (57,56,55)
14A  ABDOLKARIMI Melika
14B NEMATI Zahra
14C MIRZAEI Farideh Georgia
11/ 1872 BRA Brazil 47T.23 (51,54,55,49) 6(57.55,51)
11A DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle
11B CANETTA GOBBI Marina
11C  NIKITIN Sarah Germany
6/ 1920 GER Germany 5T.28 (54,52,53,57) |1 (57,53,52)
6A  UNRUH Lisa
6B HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika
6C  RICHTER Elena Georgia
7/ 1911 ESP  Spain 2 (53,52,55,52) 0 (49,51,55)
7A MARTIN Adriana
7B ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene SILVER
7C  MARIN Alicia Italy Georgia
10/ 1891 ITA  ltaly 6 (46,54,56,54) |6 (55,55,50,54)
10A  LANDI Vanessa
10B  BOARI Lucilla
10C  GIACCHERI Tanya Italy
15/ 1841 POL Poland 0 (53,48,52) 0 (48,47,48) _
15A  MYSZOR Wioleta PRChina
158 LIPIARSKA Karina . 5 (48,54,56,52) BRONZE
15C ZYZANSKA Sylwia India PR China
2/ 1933 IND India 6 (55,50,53) 2 (54,54,53,53)
2A  KUMARI Deepika daly
2B LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 3 (56,49,53,52)
2C  BURIULY Rimil
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11-16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Recurve Mixed Team

Result Brackets

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1331 USA Usa 5 (36,36,37,39)
1A BROWN Mackenzie
1B KLIMITCHEK Collin Usa
16/ 1281 IRI IR Iran 3(38,34,35,39) 47.17 (37,37,37,37)
16A  ABDOLKARIMI Melika
16B  ASHRAFI Sadegh Belarus
9/ 1303 GEO Georgia 1(37,38,36) 3(36,38,31,36)
9A ESEBUA Kristine
98 PKHAKADZE Lasha Belarus
8/ 1303 BLR Belarus 5 (39,38,37) 57.18(37,37,38,32)
8A  KUZNIATZOVA Alena
8B  PRILEPOV Anton Mexico
5/ 1317 CHN PR China 6 (37,32,37,37) 5(36,37,37)
5A  CAO Hui )
58 HUANG Rui PR China
12/ 1291 BRA Brazil 2 (35,37,35,36) 3(37,36,36,36)
12A DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle
128 DALMEIDA Marcus Mexico
13/ 1290 RUS Russia 0 (36,31,32) 5(37,35,36,36)
13A  ERDYNIEVA Natalia )
138 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan Mexico
4/ 1320 MEX Mexico 6 (37,39,36) 5 (35,36,37,39)
4A ROMAN Aida GOLD
4B SERRANO Juan Rene Mexico
3/ 1321 IND India 5T.19 (38,37,35,37)
3A KUMARI Deepika )
3B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh India
14/ 1289 SLO Slovenia 47T.17 (33,34,36,38) |5 T.20 (35,38,37,34)
14A  UMER Ana
148 BIZJAK Rok India
11/ 1295 ESP  Spain 5 (35,36,36,36) 5(37,36,28,34)
11A MARTIN Adriana .
11B FERNANDEZ Antonio Spain
6/ 1310 ITA Italy 3(37,35,36,35) 47T.15 (39,33,35,35)
6A LANDI Vanessa
6B NESPOLI Mauro India
7/ 1308 JPN Japan 4 T.16 (34,37,35,35) 1(36,35,36)
7A KATO Ayano SIL_VER
7B KIKUCHI Hideki Germany India
10/ 1297 GER Germany 57.18 (34,36,39,35) |2 (38,34,34,34)
10A  UNRUH Lisa
10B FLOTO Florian Erance
15/ 1287 POL Poland 47T.18 (31,37,37,38) 3(34,35,36,34)
15A  MYSZOR Wioleta Belarus BRONZE
158 MARZEC Pawel France 6 (36,35,35,37)
2/ 1329 FRA France 57.20 (36,33,39,37) |6 (36,39,36,36) Belarus
2A  PLANEIX Sophie F
2B VALLADONT Jean-Charles rance
2 (36,35,34,34)
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Wroclaw (POL)

11-16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Compound Men Team

Result Brackets

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 2118 USA Usa
1A GELLENTHIEN Braden
1B ANDERSON Steve
1C WILDE Reo Usa
_Bye. 230
Usa
9/ 2031 POL Poland 211 232
9A AFFEK Marcin
9B  WOJTAS Jan )
9C GORCZYCA Krzysztof Austria
8/ 2047 AUT Austria 223 222
8A  WIENER Nico
8B MATZNER Michael
8C USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian Usa
5/ 2075 IRI IR Iran 232
5A EBADI Esmaeil
5B KAZEMPOUR Amir
5C GHEIDI Majid IR Iran
-Bye- 229 T.28
India
-Bye- 231
India
4/ 2085 IND India 229 T.29
4A SINGH Kawal Preet
4B VERMA Abhishek GOLD
4c CHAUHAN Rajat Denmark
3/ 2093 ITA Italy
3A PAGNI Sergio
3B PAGNONI Federico
3C  NENCIONI Michele Italy
-Bye- 230
Italy
-Bye- 222
Colombia
6/ 2072 COL Colombia 216
6A MUNOZ Daniel
6B CARDONA Camilo Andres
6C ARENAS Sebastian Denmark
7/ 2067 FRA France 227 235
7A GENET Dominique
78 PEINEAU Sebastien SILVER
7C DAULEU Ludovic France Usa
10/ 2015 UKR Ukraine 224 221
10A DOROSHENKO lurii
10B LVOVSKYY Dmytro
10C VOLNENKO Taras Denmark
232
-Bvye- .
y India
230 BRONZE
Denmark Italy
2/ 2105 DEN Denmark 223
2A HANSEN Stephan Italy
2B DAMSBO Martin 233
2C LAURSEN Patrick
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11-16 Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Compound Women Team

Result Brackets

©

world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/4 Semifinals
Score No Elimin. Round
1/ 2073 RUS Russia
1A CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana
1B VINOGRADOVA Mariia )
1C  AVDEEVA Natalia Russia
_Bye_ 226
Russia
5/ 2034 IND India 212 231
5A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha
5B PAONAM Lily Chanu
5C  SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir Usa
4/ 2034 USA Usa 224 209
4A GAUVIN Crystal
4B KELLER Lexi GOLD
4C BRADLEY Angela Russia
3/ 2038 GER Germany 212
3A  HEIGENHAUSER Kristina
3B MEISSNER Janine )
3C  SCHALL Velia Ukraine
6/ 2019 UKR Ukraine 221 217
6A SHKOLNA Mariya
6B DIAKOVA Viktoriya
6C BORYSENKO Olena ltaly
7/ 1990 POL Poland 214 227
7A SZALANSKA Katarzyna
7B STANIECZEK Anna SILVER
7C  AUSTYN Joanna Italy Italy
2/ 2048 ITA Italy 216 222
2A TONIOLI Marcella
2B SPANO Viviana
2C ANASTASIO Anastasia
Usa
224 BRONZE
Usa
Ukraine
221
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wroclaw 2015 11_16 Aug 2015

Compound Mixed Team

©

Result Brackets world archery

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BKNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1394 USA Usa 157
1A GAUVIN Crystal
1B GELLENTHIEN Braden Usa
16/ 1356 EST Estonia 147 153
16A  JAATMA Lisell
16B  PUUSEPP Kristjan Usa
9/ 1378 CRO Croatia 147 149
9A BUDEN Ivana )
98 BUDEN Domagoj Slovenia
8/ 1380 SLO Slovenia 156 152
8A  CERNE Toja
8B  SITAR Dejan IR Iran
5/ 1384 GER Germany 155 149
5A  HEIGENHAUSER Kristina
58 LAUBE Marcus Germany
12/ 1375 ESP  Spain 146 154 T.19
12A MARCOS Andrea
12B BLAZQUEZ Alberto IR Iran
13/ 1373 IRI IR Iran 156 150
13A  SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh
138 EBADI Esmaeil IR Iran
4/ 1388 ITA Italy 149 154 T.19*
4A TONIOLI Marcella GOLD
4B PAGNI Sergio Denmark
3/ 1393 RUS Russia 151
3A  CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana )
3B DAMBAEV Alexander Ukraine
14/ 1370 UKR Ukraine 152 151
14A  SHKOLNA Mariya
14B DOROSHENKO Iurii Colombia
11/ 1377 COL Colombia 155 150
11A  MARCEN Maja )
118 MUNOZ Daniel Colombia
6/ 1381 MEX Mexico 154 152
6A  OCHOA Linda
6B CARDOSO Mario Denmark
7/ 1380 TUR Turkey 143 154
7A  BOSTAN Yesim ] SILVER
78 ELMAAGACLI Demir India IR Iran
10/ 1378 IND India 154 153
10A VENNAM Jyothi Surekha
10B SINGH Kawal Preet Denmark
15/ 1357 POL Poland 149 153
15A SZALANSKA Katarzyna Usa BRONZE
158 AFFEK Marcin Denmark 154
2/ 1394 DEN Denmark 154 154 Usa
2A SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst Colombi
2B HANSEN Stephan olombia
152
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Wroclaw (POL)
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WORLD CUP

wroclaw 2015 11_16 Aug 2015

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

v
N J

world archery

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-Usa KLIMITCHEK Collin 678 2023
MCLAUGHLIN Sean 673
ELLISON Brady 672
2 IND - India CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 663 1981
MARANDI Bulbul 661
BANERJEE Rahul 657
3 ITA - ltaly NESPOLI Mauro 667 1980
PASQUALUCCI David 660
MANDIA Massimiliano 653
4 JPN - Japan KIKUCHI Hideki 665 1968
TABATA Shungo 654
KAWATA Yuki 649
5 CHN - PR China HUANG Rui 662 1966
DAl Xiaoxiang 657
YONG Zhiwei 647
6 AUT - Austria GSTOETTNER Andreas 665 1963
BERTSCHLER Alexander 661
IRRASCH Dominik 637
7 FRA - France VALLADONT Jean-Charles 672 1954
DANIEL Lucas 657
PLIHON Pierre 625
8 BRA - Brazil DALMEIDA Marcus 664 1948 T. 66;22
REZENDE XAVIER Daniel 642
OLIVEIRA Bernardo 642
9 RUS - Russia BAZARZHAPOQV Galsan 655 1948 T.65;21
TSYNGUEV Beligto 649
BORODIN Alexey 644
10 GER - Germany FLOTO Florian 652 1946
KAHLLUND Florian 652
RUDOW Marc 642
11 UKR - Ukraine IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 653 1934
MAKAREVYCH Sergii 646
MOKRYNSKY Yaroslav 635
12 POL - Poland MARZEC Pawel 663 1931
SIERAKOWSKI Kacper 635
JURZAK Adam 633
13 BEL - Belgium THIRY Nico 643 1917
ADRIAENSEN Ben 639
MARTENS Rick 635
14 ESP - Spain FERNANDEZ Antonio 642 1906
ALVARINO GARCIA Miguel 639
RODRIGUEZ Juan I. 625
15 IRI-IR Iran ASHRAFI Sadegh 647 1894
PIRALI NAJAFABADI Amin 629
MIRRAHIMI Majid 618
16 SUI - Switzerland RUFER Thomas 635 1892
FABER Florian 633
FABER Adrian 624
17 BLR - Belarus PRILEPQV Anton 660 1889
KAROUKIN Anton 615
DALIDOVICH Pavel 614
18 TUR - Turkey GAZOZ Mete 635 1801
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Wroclaw (POL)

ARCHERY
WORLD CUP

Wroclaw 2015 14 1p Aug 2015

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

Recurve Men Team

Qualification Round

v
N J

world archery

RESULTS After 216 Arrows

Rank NOC Name Individual Team

Total Total
YILMAZ Yagiz 605
KIRSEVER Kerem 561

19 ALG - Algeria MEGHERBI Mounir 589 1464

IZRI Abdelkader 463
HOCINE Majid 412
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wroclaw 2015 11_16 Aug 2015

Recurve Women Team

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

v
N J

world archery

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 CHN-PR China CAO Hui 655 1941
QI Yuhong 644
CUI Yuanyuan 642

2 IND - India KUMARI Deepika 658 1933
LAISHRAM Bombayla Devi 645
BURIULY Rimil 630

3 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 649 1931
NARIMANIDZE Khatuna 645
LOBZHENIDZE Yulia 637

4 USA - Usa BROWN Mackenzie 653 1926
LORIG Khatuna 638
PRITCHARD La Nola 635

5 FRA - France PLANEIX Sophie 657 1923
SCHUH Berengere 644
THOMAS Solenne 622

6 GER - Germany UNRUH Lisa 645 1920
HAIDN TSCHALOVA Veronika 638
RICHTER Elena 637

7 ESP - Spain MARTIN Adriana 653 1911
ETXEBERRIA FERRER Mirene 631
MARIN Alicia 627

8 BLR - Belarus KUZNIATZOVA Alena 643 1904
TOLKACH Alena 633
DZIOMINSKAYA Karyna 628

9 RUS - Russia ERDYNIEVA Natalia 635 1893
BALSUKOVA Anna 630
TIMOFEEVA Kristina 628

10 ITA- ltaly LANDI Vanessa 643 1891
BOARI Lucilla 629
GIACCHERI Tanya 619

11 BRA - Brazil DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 627 1872
CANETTA GOBBI Marina 624
NIKITIN Sarah 621

12 JPN - Japan KATO Ayano 643 1870
SAWAIDE Manami 629
IRIE Yu 598

13 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 631 1865
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 622
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 612

14 IRI-IR Iran ABDOLKARIMI Melika 634 1855
NEMATI Zahra 628
MIRZAEI Farideh 593

15 POL - Poland MYSZOR Wioleta 624 1841
LIPIARSKA Karina 609
ZYZANSKA Sylwia 608

16 UKR - Ukraine PALEKHA Kateryna 626 1829
LUKYANOVA Nataliya 605
RODIONOVA Polina 598

17 ALG - Algeria BOUHAHA Sarah 459 1292
REZIGUE Amina 447
TIKAROUCHINE Yasmine 386

AR_C73B Report Created: 12 Aug 2015 13:57 Europe/Berlin Page 58/64

&ID KIA MOTORS

SPORTOTO

~iLA

TURKISH @)
AIRLINES



il

Wroclaw (POL)
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WORLD CUP

wroclaw 2015 11_16 Aug 2015

Recurve Mixed Team

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3

v
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world archery

RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-Usa BROWN Mackenzie 653 1331
KLIMITCHEK Collin 678
2 FRA - France PLANEIX Sophie 657 1329
VALLADONT Jean-Charles 672
3 IND - India KUMARI Deepika 658 1321
CHAMPIA Mangal Singh 663
4 MEX - Mexico ROMAN Aida 665 1320
SERRANO Juan Rene 655
5 CHN - PR China CAO Hui 655 1317
HUANG Rui 662
6 ITA- ltaly LANDI Vanessa 643 1310
NESPOLI Mauro 667
7 JPN - Japan KATO Ayano 643 1308
KIKUCHI Hideki 665
8 BLR - Belarus KUZNIATZOVA Alena 643 1303 T.50;22
PRILEPQV Anton 660
9 GEO - Georgia ESEBUA Kristine 649 1303 T. 49;17
PKHAKADZE Lasha 654
10 GER - Germany UNRUH Lisa 645 1297
FLOTO Florian 652
11 ESP - Spain MARTIN Adriana 653 1295
FERNANDEZ Antonio 642
12 BRA - Brazil DOS SANTOS Ane Marcelle 627 1291
DALMEIDA Marcus 664
13 RUS - Russia ERDYNIEVA Natalia 635 1290
BAZARZHAPOQOV Galsan 655
14 SLO - Slovenia UMER Ana 639 1289
BIZJAK Rok 650
15 POL - Poland MYSZOR Wioleta 624 1287
MARZEC Pawel 663
16 IRI-IR Iran ABDOLKARIMI Melika 634 1281
ASHRAFI Sadegh 647
17 UKR - Ukraine PALEKHA Kateryna 626 1279
IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy 653
18 AUT - Austria BALDAUFF Laurence 612 1277
GSTOETTNER Andreas 665
19 TUR - Turkey AKTUNA Aybuke 631 1266
GAZOZ Mete 635
20 EST - Estonia PARNAT Reena 631 1248
OJAMAE Pearu Jakob 617
21 SUI - Switzerland DIELEN Nathalie 605 1240
RUFER Thomas 635
22 FIN - Finland KUKKOHOVI Heli 590 1220
RATILAINEN Samuel 630
23 EGY - Egypt KAMEL Nada 588 1216
EL-NEMR Ahmed 628
24 LAT - Latvia KONONOVA Jelena 523 1120
KAZUS Mark 597
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Wroclaw (POL) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3 "
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ARCHERY Recurve Mixed Team ‘
Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
25 ALG - Algeria BOUHAHA Sarah 459 1048
MEGHERBI Mounir 589
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Compound Men Team

Qualification Round

Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3
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world archery

RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total

1 USA-Usa GELLENTHIEN Braden 708 2118
DEATON Bridger 706
WILDE Reo 704

2 DEN - Denmark HANSEN Stephan 707 2105
DAMSBO Martin 701
LAURSEN Patrick 697

3 ITA - ltaly PAGNI Sergio 702 2093
PAGNONI Federico 700
NENCIONI Michele 691

4 IND - India SINGH Kawal Preet 696 2085
VERMA Abhishek 695
CHAUHAN Rajat 694

5 IRI-IR Iran EBADI Esmaeil 704 2075
KAZEMPOUR Amir 687
GHEIDI Majid 684

6 COL - Colombia MUNOZ Daniel 698 2072
CARDONA Camilo Andres 690
ARENAS Sebastian 684

7 FRA - France GENET Dominique 701 2067
PEINEAU Sebastien 693
DAULEU Ludovic 673

8 AUT - Austria WIENER Nico 691 2047
MATZNER Michael 685
USCHOUNIG Daniel Sebastian 671

9 POL - Poland AFFEK Marcin 683 2031
WOJTAS Jan 681
GORCZYCA Krzysztof 667

10 UKR - Ukraine DOROSHENKO lurii 677 2015
LVOVSKYY Dmytro 676
VOLNENKO Taras 662
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Wroclaw (POL) Archery World Cup 2015 - Stage 3
\]
oy v

ARCHERY Compound Women Team "I
Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 216 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 RUS - Russia CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 693 2073
VINOGRADOVA Mariia 691
AVDEEVA Natalia 689
2 ITA - ltaly TONIOLI Marcella 686 2048
SPANO Viviana 683
ANASTASIO Anastasia 679
3 GER - Germany HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 690 2038
MEISSNER Janine 676
SCHALL Velia 672
4 USA - Usa GAUVIN Crystal 686 2034 T.113;50
KELLER Lexi 686
BRADLEY Angela 662
5 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 682 2034 T.113;46
PAONAM Lily Chanu 680
SHENDE Purvasha Sudhir 672
6 UKR - Ukraine SHKOLNA Mariya 693 2019
DIAKOVA Viktoriya 671
BORYSENKO Olena 655
7 POL - Poland SZALANSKA Katarzyna 674 1990
STANIECZEK Anna 667
AUSTYN Joanna 649
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ARCHERY Compound Mixed Team ‘v
Wroelaw 2015 11-16 Aug 2015 Qualification Round world archery
RESULTS After 144 Arrows
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 USA-Usa GAUVIN Crystal 686 1394 T.103;41
GELLENTHIEN Braden 708
2 DEN - Denmark SONNICHSEN Sarah Holst 687 1394 T. 100;50
HANSEN Stephan 707
3 RUS - Russia CHERKASHNEVA Svetlana 693 1393
DAMBAEYV Alexander 700
4 ITA - ltaly TONIOLI Marcella 686 1388
PAGNI Sergio 702
5 GER - Germany HEIGENHAUSER Kiristina 690 1384
LAUBE Marcus 694
6 MEX - Mexico OCHOA Linda 682 1381
CARDOSO Mario 699
7 TUR - Turkey BOSTAN Yesim 682 1380 T.92;36
ELMAAGACLI Demir 698
8 SLO - Slovenia CERNE Toja 685 1380 T.92;34
SITAR Dejan 695
9 CRO - Croatia BUDEN Ivana 680 1378 T.90;27
BUDEN Domagoj 698
10 IND - India VENNAM Jyothi Surekha 682 1378 T.89;31
SINGH Kawal Preet 696
11 COL - Colombia MARCEN Maja 679 1377
MUNOZ Daniel 698
12 ESP - Spain MARCOS Andrea 688 1375
BLAZQUEZ Alberto 687
13 IRI-IRIran SHAFIELAVIJEH Afsaneh 669 1373
EBADI Esmaeil 704
14 UKR - Ukraine SHKOLNA Mariya 693 1370
DOROSHENKO lurii 677
15 POL - Poland SZALANSKA Katarzyna 674 1357
AFFEK Marcin 683
16 EST - Estonia JAATMA Lisell 677 1356
PUUSEPP Kristjan 679
17 BEL - Belgium PRIEELS Sarah 678 1354
DEPOITIER Julien 676
18 EGY - Egypt ELGIBILY Hala 670 1353
FAKHRY Ahmed 683
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